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SRI SARADA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION(AUTONOMOVUS)

FAIRLANDS,SALEM-636016

LIBRARY
RETURN OF BOOKS
01/06/2021 TO 31/05/2022

SL. ACCES DATE OF
NO. SNO. TITLE USER ID NAME RETURN
1 17301 Statlgtlcgl Methods Concep.ts M202003 GEETHA N 07/07/2021
Applications And Computation
2 18320 Kalvi Pudumaigalum Nutpavialum PG1902 KALYANI P 07/07/2021
3 23542 Kalvium Tholilnuppamum PG1902 KALYANI P 07/07/2021
4 24034 Kalaithidamum Karpithalil Nudpamum PG1902 KALYANI P 07/07/2021
5 26015 Kanitham Karpikkum Muraikal 202018 KEERTHIKAR 07/07/2021
6 26562 Essentials Of Scientific Behavioural M202003 GEETHAN 07/07/2021
7 23553 Kanitham Karpithal 202014 CHENNA SARANYA YV 09/07/2021
8 27274 Vilumam, Amaithikkana Kalvi 202018 KEERTHIKAR 09/07/2021
9 21169 Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal p201902 SGOMATHI 16/07/2021
10 pao74 Kalaith Thida Valarchi Marum Karpithal =, o) DHANALAKSHMIV ~ 16/07/2021
Nutpaviyal
1 16713 Teacher And Education In The Emerging 0G2004 KANAKA P 19/07/2021

Indian Society Vol |
12 24137 Education In The Emerging Indian PG2004 KANAKA P 19/07/2021
Teacher And Education In The Emerging

13 24225 . . pg2004 KANAKA P 19/07/2021
Indian Society
14 23059 Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal 201939 DIVYA S 26/07/2021
15 24678 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 201939 DIVYA S 26/07/2021
16 25566 Pedagogy Of English 201904 HASHMITHAA S 26/07/2021
17 26023 Yoga Marrum Nallak Kalvi 201939 DIVYA S 26/07/2021
18 18422 Trb ChFT'mlstry BlPCk _Resource Teacher $s002 SSANTHI 27/07/2021
Education Examination New Syllabus
19 18423 Trb Phy_SICS BIOCk_ Re_source Teacher $s002 SSANTHI 27/07/2021
Educatiors Examination New Syllabus
20 22713 Kanitham Karpikum Muraikal 202016 HARINI V 27/07/2021
21 23506 Ulavial Nokkil Karralum Manitha 202016 HARINI V 27/07/2021
22 24972 Kanakku Karpikkum Muraigal 202016 HARINI V 27/07/2021
23 21469 Kalviyal Sirapputh Tamil 202003 S SAFRA 28/07/2021
24 21654 Teaching Of Mathematics rs011 RSARASWATHY 28/07/2021
25 23088 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202003 S SAFRA 28/07/2021
26 23502 Ulavial Nokkil Karralum Manitha 202018 KEERTHIKAR 28/07/2021
27 24674 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202002 SRAMYA 28/07/2021
28 24675 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202018 KEERTHIKAR 28/07/2021
29 24769 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202003 S SAFRA 28/07/2021
30 24970 Narramil Karpikkum Muraikal Pakuthi-2 dk009 DKAVITHA 28/07/2021
31 25761 Kanitham Karpithal Nunukkankal 202018 KEERTHIKAR 28/07/2021
32 27735 Noolagam: Thagaval Valangalin rs011 RSARASWATHY 28/07/2021
33 27737 Noolakaviyal rs011 RSARASWATHY 28/07/2021
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27740 Noolaka Payanpaatil Puthiya Anukumurai  rs011 RSARASWATHY 28/07/2021

17761 Kalviyiyal Sirappu Thamil 201901 KAMALI S 30/07/2021
21154 Valarnthu Varum Indhia Samuthayathil 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 30/07/2021
24026 Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 30/07/2021
24656 Kardal Karpithal Adippadai 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 30/07/2021
24670 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201918 KAMALI A 30/07/2021
24677 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 201918 KAMALI A 30/07/2021
24679 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 201942 JACKLINE PRINCY | 30/07/2021
24680 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 201901 KAMALI S 30/07/2021
25703 Palinam, Palli Marrum Samogam 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 30/07/2021
25926 Kalvium Samuthayamayamathalum 201917 KALAIPRIYAV 30/07/2021
25934 Palinam, Palli Marrum Samuthayam 201918 KAMALI A 30/07/2021
26648 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi 201901 KAMALI S 30/07/2021
27181 Gender, School And Society 201940 EZHILARASI R 30/07/2021
28333 Contemporary India And Education 201940 EZHILARASI R 30/07/2021
18735 Teacher Educa.tlon c9vem.]g The 201948 PRIYANKA V 02/08/2021
Syllabus Of Indian Universities
1907g Development Of Leamer And Teaching ¢, ISANTHIYA 02/08/2021
Learning Process
21151 Valarnthu Varum Indhia Samuthayathil 201946 AARTHI V 02/08/2021
23394 Varalaru Karpithal Muraigal Thaal 1 201946 AARTHI V 02/08/2021
25635 Assessment And Learning 201948 PRIYANKA V 02/08/2021
25636 Assessment And Learning 201950 JSANTHIYA 02/08/2021
26333 Philosophy Of Education 201948 PRIYANKA V 02/08/2021
18356 Educational Psychology 202020 MOHANAPRIYA R 04/08/2021
18873 Teaching Of Biology 201941 HARINI S 04/08/2021
21141 Katral Manitha Valarchi Thodarbana 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 04/08/2021
21144 Katral Manitha Valarchi Thodarbana 201921 NISHANTHI M 04/08/2021
21153 Valarnthu Varum Indhia Samuthayathil 201921 NISHANTHI M 04/08/2021
21214a Educational Psychology 201941 HARINI S 04/08/2021
21741 Teaching Of Mathematics 202020 MOHANAPRIYA R 04/08/2021
21842 Varalaru Karpithal Thal- | $s002 SSANTHI 04/08/2021
22754 Ulaviyal Karpithalum Manitha Manpadum 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 04/08/2021
22757 Cont.ent And Method§ Of Teaching Of 201907 KAAVIYAP 04/08/2021
English General English
22759 Malarum Inthiya Samuthayathil Kalvi 201927 SUBATHRA M 04/08/2021
23500 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 201919 KAVIYA SREE K 04/08/2021
23636 Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 04/08/2021
24062 Ulavial Katraluim Manitha Membadum 201915 ARULMOZHI V 04/08/2021
24619 Language Teacher Education p201905 MPARKAVI 04/08/2021
24669 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 201915 ARULMOZHI V 04/08/2021
24676 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 201915 ARULMOZHI V 04/08/2021
24775 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 201947 DIVYABHARATHY V 04/08/2021
25927 Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi 201927 SUBATHRA M 04/08/2021
26381 Pedagogy Of Mathematics 202020 MOHANAPRIYA R 04/08/2021
26497 Kattralukana Madhipeedu 201921 NISHANTHI M 04/08/2021
26782 Physical And Health Education 201941 HARINI S 04/08/2021
27258 Assessment For Learning 201907 KAAVIYAP 04/08/2021
18459 | cacher In Emerging Indian Society 201928 ANUSHA A 05/08/2021
Theory And Principles Of Education
21189 Kalvip Pulliyiyal 1 pg1902 KALYANI P 05/08/2021
21194 Kalvip Pulliyiyal 2 pg1902 KALYANI P 05/08/2021
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82 23493 Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai Thida 202037 NANDHINI K 05/08/2021

83 24721 Essentials Of Educational Psychology 201928 ANUSHA A 05/08/2021

84 24771 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202037 NANDHINI K 05/08/2021

85 15288 An Introduction To Psychology 202027 MAYURA A 06/08/2021

86 16481 Innovat'lons n Education And 202025 FARZANAJK 06/08/2021
Educational Technology

87 17908 Essentials Of Educational Psychology 202005 V CLAREINFANT 06/08/2021

88 18135 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202033 G.VINODHINI 06/08/2021

Research Methodology Methods And

89 18490 . ) PG2002 CAMALAPUSHPARANI 06/08/2021
Techniques 2Nd Revised Ed
90 18861 Peace And Value Education 202029 PREETHA A 06/08/2021
91 18893 Kalviyil Pudumaigalum Mealaanmaiyum 202024 ELAKKIIYAR 06/08/2021
92 21142 Katral Manitha Valarchi Thodarbana 202014 CHENNA SARANYA 'V 06/08/2021
93 21206 Educational Psychology 202025 FARZANAJ K 06/08/2021
94 21237 Educational Innovations And 202025 FARZANAJ K 06/08/2021
95 21643 Porulariviyal Karpithhal Muraigal 202024 ELAKKIIYAR 06/08/2021
96 21656 Porularivial Karpithal Muraigal 202028 PARVIN BANU A 06/08/2021
97 23436 Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1 202014 CHENNA SARANYA YV 06/08/2021
98 23487 Psychology Of Leaming And Human 202027 MAYURA A 06/08/2021
Development
99 23560 Kalviel Puthumikalum Malanmium 202028 PARVIN BANU A 06/08/2021
100 23590 Kalviel Puthumikalum 202033 G.VINODHINI 06/08/2021
101 23643 Teaching Of English 202029 PREETHA A 06/08/2021
102 23649 Methods Of Teaching Mathematics 202015 GATATHRI V 06/08/2021
103 24065 Kalviel Puthumikalum Kalai Thida 202014 CHENNA SARANYA YV 06/08/2021
104 24768 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202024 ELAKKIIYAR 06/08/2021
105 24774 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202033 G.VINODHINI 06/08/2021
106 25410 Research Methodology PG2002 CAMALAPUSHPARANI 06/08/2021
107 26492 Pedagogy Of Mathematics 202015 GATATHRI V 06/08/2021
108 26502 Assessment For Learning 202020 MOHANAPRIYA R 06/08/2021
109 26634 Educational Innovations And 202027 MAYURA A 06/08/2021
110 27736 Noolagam: Thagaval Valangalin 202028 PARVIN BANU A 06/08/2021
111 1637 'Mdia Samuthayathil Ezhunthulla Kalisar ), o SWARNAMUGI R 09/08/2021
Araikoovalgal
112 18166 Valarnthu Varum India Samuthayathil 201938 ABIRAMI S 09/08/2021
113 20241 Sociological Foundations Of Education PG2007 JSHALVIYA 09/08/2021
114 21235 Teaching Of Biology 202044 VANITHA S 09/08/2021
115 23559 Kalviel Puthumikalum Malanmium 201944 SANDHIYA K 09/08/2021
116 25602 Karralum Karpithalum 201945 SWARNAMUGI R 09/08/2021
117 25702 Karralum Karpithalum 201944 SANDHIYA K 09/08/2021
118 26421 Kattral Karpithal 201944 SANDHIYA K 09/08/2021
119 26423 Kattral Karppithal 201938 ABIRAMI S 09/08/2021
120 27292 Teacher Education In India : Elementary ~ PG2007 JSHALVIYA 09/08/2021
121 24969 Narramil Karpikkum Muraikal Pakuthi-2 202044 VANITHA S 10/08/2021
122 26007 Thamil Karpithal Pakuthi-1 202044 VANITHA S 10/08/2021
123 20741 Educational Guidance M202004 KANMANI A 11/08/2021
124 21193 Kalvip Pulliyiyal 2 pgl901 DHANALAKSHMI V 11/08/2021
125 23509 Guidance And Counselling M202004 KANMANI A 11/08/2021
126 26908 Ezham Vaguppu- 7 Muthal Paruvam 202044 VANITHA S 11/08/2021
127 26942 Ettam V?guPpu' 8 Erandam Paruvam 202044 VANITHA S 11/08/2021
Thoguthi- 2
128 17263 Leos Famous Scientists 202044 VANITHA S 12/08/2021
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129

130
131
132

133

134
135

136

137
138

139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162

163
164
165
166

167

168

169
170
171
172

12939

23061
24057
24081

25817

27184
28124

28162

18277a
21136

23463

24696
25052
18118
24025
24672
26793
21659
21706
23497
23512
3064
22733
23958
24046
25599
25620
27035
27201
27216
27217

28127
9653
12941

25480
10455
14610
15271

16381

16437

17124
21762
21791
22714

Educational Psychology For B Ed
Regular And Correspondence Students
Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal
Physical & Health Education
Advanced Educational Psychology
Teacher Education Principles Theories
And Practices
Assessment For Learning

Educational Psychology

Teacher Education In India: Secondary
Level M.Ed li Year

Educational Innovation And

Uyiriyal Karpithal

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Teaching Of Science

Bonkers

Kalviyiyal Sirapputh Thamil

Sirabu Thamil

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum Udarkalvi
Sirappu Thamil Karpikkum Muraigal
King Solomons Mines

Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi
Valzhikatalum Arivurai Pagarthalum
Swami And Friends
Essentials Of Educational Psychology
Who Will Cry When You Die?

Kalviel Thathuvamum Samuthayamum
Gender School And Society

Palinam, Palli Marrum Samuthayam
Paalinam, Palli Mattrum Samuthayam
Paalinam, Palli, Samuthayam

Gender, School And Society

Gender, School And Society
Foundation Of Education Philosophical
And Sociological

In The Company Of The Holy Mother
Psychological Foundation Of Education
For B Ed Regular And Correspondence
Pedagogy Of School Subject English
Methodology Of Research In Education
Teaching Of Reading In Elementary
Educational Psychology

Educational And Vocational Guidance In
Secondary Schools

Education In Emerging India Teachers
Role In Society

Painthamil Karpikkum Muraigal
Teaching Of Mathematics

Educational Psychology

Sirabu Thamil

201936

201931
201936
201931

pg2007

201936
ak010

pg2007

202043
202037

202043

202043
202004
201902
dk009
201902
201902
202002
202009
202002
PG2006
202005
202005
202010
sv007
SV007
SV007
SV007
SV007
SV007
SV007

sv007
SV007
201910

201910
PG2007
202022
202025

PG2003

PG2003

202001
202022
202015
202001

VIUAYAKAMALI S

KEERTHANA K
VIUAYAKAMALI S
KEERTHANA K

JSHALVIYA

VIUAYAKAMALI S
AKAVITHA

JSHALVIYA

THAGASEENTAJY
NANDHINI K

THAGASEENTAJY

THAGASEENTAJY
S ANITHA
RAMYAT

DKAVITHA
RAMYAT
RAMYAT
SRAMYA

PREETHI S
SRAMYA
MSHAHIN

V CLAREINFANT
V CLAREINFANT
PRIYADHARSHINI V

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI

SVELVIZHI
SVELVIZHI
RAMYASRI M

RAMYASRI M
JSHALVIYA
SOWMIYA S
FARZANAJ K

GAMBIKA

GAMBIKA

SKOWSALYA
SOWMIYA S
GATATHRI 'V

SKOWSALYA

13/08/2021

13/08/2021
13/08/2021
13/08/2021

13/08/2021

13/08/2021
13/08/2021

13/08/2021

16/08/2021
16/08/2021

16/08/2021

16/08/2021
16/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
27/08/2021
27/08/2021
28/08/2021
28/08/2021
28/08/2021
28/08/2021
28/08/2021
28/08/2021
28/08/2021

28/08/2021
28/08/2021
31/08/2021

31/08/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021

01/09/2021

01/09/2021

01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183

184
185
186
187
188
189

190

191
192
193
194

195

196

197
198
199

200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210
211

212

213
214

215

24671
25296
25637
26180
26298
27218
27219
27872
28246
4214

13353

18361
19758
21660
24076
26806
27086

27058

28333
9260
16373
16589

18363

23487

24137
26518
26519

26525

17124
25764
25791
26476
26791
26807
13275
21777
26293

18504
19758

26574

21846
17559

21779

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Gender Spectrum

Assessment And Learning

Teaching Of Science

Gender, Peace And Education
Gender, School And Society

Gender, School And Society
Teaching Of Mathematics

Gender, School And Society
Advanced Educational Psychology
Essentials Of Higher Secondary
Education For Students Of Education
Teaching Of Physical Science
Teaching Of Physical Science
Podhuth Thamil Karpithal
Vazhikattalum Arivurai Pagarthalum
Paadaporul Mattrum Tamil Karppithal
Kalaithitta Vadivamaippum Valarchium
Indhiyavil Kalviyin Varalarum, Arasiyal
Porulatharamum

Contemporary India And Education

Sri Sarada Devi Vazhkaiyum

Teaching Of Physical Science
Teacher Education

Innovative Science Teaching For Physical
Science Teachers

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Education In The Emerging Indian
Statistics In Education

Psychology Of Learning And

Teacher Education Principles Theories
And Practices

Painthamil Karpikkum Muraigal
Pedagogy Of Mathematics

Teaching Of Mathematics

Tamil Mozhi Karppithal B.Ed Mudhalam
Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum Udarkalvi
Sirappu Tamil Thaal 2

Puzzles To Puzzle You

Modern Approach To Teaching Of
Learning And Teaching Styles
Essentials Of Examination System
Evaluation Tests And Measurement
Teaching Of Physical Science
Principles Of Education And Curriculum
Development

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Thiran Aaivu Anugumuraigal
Philosophical Sociological And Economic
Bases Of Eduction

202001
rss03
201910
202027
rss03
rss03
rss03
202022
rss03
PG2003

PG2007

202025
202025
202026
PG2006
202026
pg2006

pg2006

pg2007
va008
202027

PG2004

202027

202027

PG2004
PG2007
202020

PG2004

202002
202020
202020
202026
202034
202002
rs011
202025
rs011

202025
202025

pg2007

202015
202001

va008

SKOWSALYA
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA
RAMYASRI M
MAYURA A
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA
SOWMIYA'S
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA
GAMBIKA

JSHALVIYA

FARZANAJ K
FARZANAJ K
KAVITHA M
MSHAHIN
KAVITHA M
MSHAHIN

MSHAHIN

JSHALVIYA
VARUL SELVI
MAYURA A
KANAKA P

MAYURA A

MAYURA A

KANAKA P
JSHALVIYA
MOHANAPRIYA R

KANAKA P

SRAMYA
MOHANAPRIYA R
MOHANAPRIYA R

KAVITHA M
BRINDHA T
SRAMYA
RSARASWATHY
FARZANAJ K
RSARASWATHY

FARZANAJ K
FARZANAJ K

JSHALVIYA

GATATHRIV
SKOWSALYA

VARUL SELVI

01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021
01/09/2021

02/09/2021

02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021
02/09/2021

03/09/2021

03/09/2021
03/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021

06/09/2021

06/09/2021

06/09/2021
06/09/2021
06/09/2021

06/09/2021

07/09/2021
07/09/2021
07/09/2021
07/09/2021
07/09/2021
07/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021

09/09/2021
09/09/2021

13/09/2021

16/09/2021
17/09/2021

17/09/2021
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242

243

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

261

262

22714
21950
21976
21997
25626
26787
26908
26958
12601
14638
25634
16304
1834
20456
21273
21665
25635
26638
27441
23384
24670
24679
26451
26648
26801
27222

27298

22582

1366
13693
15851
15865
16243
16690
18104
21155
23582
23621
24674
24675
25636
25637
25952
28170

601

9790

12598

Sirabu Thamil

8Th Std - English

9Th Std - Tamil
10Th Std - English

Varalaru Karppikum Muraikal
Udal Mattrum Nalakalvi

Ezham Vaguppu- 7 Muthal Paruvam
Onbatham Vaguppu- 9
Educational Psychology
Educational Research
Assessment And Learning
Sirapputhamil Karpikkum Muraigal
Sri Ramakrishna Saritham

Sri Ramakrishnarum Avarathu
Theiva Thirumoovar Vazhkkaiyum
Teaching Of Mathematics
Assessment And Learning
Teaching Of Mathematics- |
Principles Of Teaching English
Padaporul & Kanitham Karppikum
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Kattral Madhipeedu

Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi

Tamil Mozhi Karppithal
Karpitalmuraigalpart-I

Planning And Administration Of
Secondary Education

Swami Ramakrishnanadar Virivana
Vizlkai Varalaru

Ponniyin Selvan Part V
Quantitative Techniques

Develop Your Nlp Skills

Teaching Of English

Painthamil Karpikkum Muraigal
Statistics In Education Made Easy
Porularivial B Ed

Valarnthu Varum Indhia Samuthayathil
Ariviyal Karppikkum Muraikal
Porularivial Karpithal

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Assessment And Learning
Assessment And Learning
Ueriyal Karpithal Thal-1

Kartalin Mathippeedu

Teaching Of English

Non Parametric Statistics For The
Behavioral Sciences 2Nd Edition
Statistical Methods Concepts Application
And Computation

202003
202040
202031
202040
202049
202033
202031
202041
201908
pg2007
201908
202001
202028
202028
202028
202022
202017
202022
202022
202018
202018
202018
$s002
202016
$s002
rs011

pg2003

pro12

sc001
pg1902
201907
202015
202037
pg2003
202026
202037
202026
202026
202014
202014
202015
202007
202042
202042
202020

pg1902

PG2003

S SAFRA
SATHYASRIR
SOWGANTHIGA A
SATHYASRIR
SUDHARSANA M
G.VINODHINI
SOWGANTHIGA A
SAYASREE R
PREETHIPJ
JSHALVIYA
PREETHIPJ
SKOWSALYA
PARVIN BANU A
PARVIN BANU A
PARVIN BANU A
SOWMIYA'S

JUDITH ANTOINETTE J

SOWMIYA'S
SOWMIYA'S
KEERTHIKAR
KEERTHIKAR
KEERTHIKAR
SSANTHI
HARINI V
SSANTHI
RSARASWATHY

GAMBIKA

PREMA RAMESH

SCHITHRA

KALYANI P
KAAVIYAP
GATATHRIV
NANDHINI K
GAMBIKA

KAVITHA M
NANDHINI K
KAVITHA M
KAVITHA M

CHENNA SARANYA YV
CHENNA SARANYA YV

GATATHRIV
JAYAPRIYA]
TAMILSELVI S
TAMILSELVI S
MOHANAPRIYA R

KALYANI P

GAMBIKA

S SANTH

17/09/2021
20/09/2021
20/09/2021
20/09/2021
20/09/2021
20/09/2021
20/09/2021
20/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
22/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
24/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021
28/09/2021

28/09/2021
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520 27182 Guidance And Career Counselling M202004 KANMANI A 12/11/2021
521 14065 Research In Education PG2007 JSHALVIYA 13/11/2021
522 26601 Munnetramadaindha Kalvi Ulaviyal pg2006 MSHAHIN 13/11/2021
523 26845 Noi Theerkum Yogaasanangal 202028 PARVIN BANU A 13/11/2021
524 21155 Valarnthu Varum Indhia Samuthayathil 202037 NANDHINI K 15/11/2021
525 21201 Education In The Emerging Indian 202005 V CLAREINFANT 15/11/2021
526 23088 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202042 TAMILSELVI S 15/11/2021
527 24231 Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202024 ELAKKIIYAR 15/11/2021
528 26640 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi 202016 HARINI V 15/11/2021
529 27083 Kalaithitta Vadivamaippum Valarchium pgy2006 MSHAHIN 15/11/2021
530 27287 Curriculum Desigh And Development PG2007 JSHALVIYA 15/11/2021
531 12129 Statistics Concepts And Applications PG2003 GAMBIKA 20/11/2021
532 18594 Psychology The Study Of Human PG2003 GAMBIKA 20/11/2021

Statistical Methods Concepts Application

533 8563 . PG2002 CAMALAPUSHPARANI 20/11/2021
And Computation

534 18039 Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202028 PARVIN BANU A 22/11/2021

535 19030 Teaching Of Physical Science 202029 PREETHA A 22/11/2021

536 10784 " liosophical And Sociological 202029 PREETHA A 22/11/2021

Perspective On Education
537 21730 Special Education(Exceptional Children) 202017 JUDITH ANTOINETTE J 22/11/2021
538 22759 Malarum Inthiya Samuthayathil Kalvi 202050 THARANI S A 22/11/2021
539 22763 Physical & Health Education 202005 V CLAREINFANT 22/11/2021
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26455
26783
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26787
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26789
27238
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16149

24718
18104
18108
18891

19074

19078

21200
21202
21204

21845

21849
21850
22733
22762
22764
22765
22785
22788
23375
23376
23387
23452

23463

Physical & Health Education
Education In The Emerging Indian
Physical & Health Education
Physical & Health Education
Physical & Health Education
Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi
Uerariveyal

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Udal Marum Nalakkalvi

Udal Marum Nalakkalvi

Udal Marum Nalakkalvi

Physical & Health Education
Sirappu Kalvien Seyalpadukal
Ueriyal Karpithal Thal-1

Kattral Madhipeedu

Physical And Health Education
Physical And Health Education

Udal Mattrum Nalakalvi

Udal Mattrum Nalakalvi

Udal Mattrum Nalakalvi

Pedagogy Of English

Kattralukgaka Mathippituthal
Becoming Better Teacher Micro Teaching
Approach

Research Methodology In Education
Porularivial B Ed

Education In The Emerging Indian
Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi
Development Of Learner And Teaching
Learning Process

Development Of Learner And Teaching
Learning Process

Education In The Emerging Indian
Education In The Emerging Indian
Education In The Emerging Indian
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Physical And Health Education
Physical And Health Education
Essentials Of Educational Psychology
Physical & Health Education
Physical & Health Education
Physical & Health Education
Education In The Emerging Indian
Education In The Emerging Indian
Physical & Health Education
Physical & Health Education
Padaporul & Kanitham Karppikum
Uerariveyal

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development
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202017
202028
202034

202006

202018
202021
202019
202015
202046
202042
202049
202020
202004
202014
rs011
202050
202029
202050

rss03

PG2002
202024
202031
202001

202020

202010

202041
202032
202015

202004

202011
202043
202004
202038
202025
202032
202011
202038
202027
202012
202016
202036

202007

DHIVYA ]
DHIVYA ]
SOWMIYAS
RAMYA'S
JUDITH ANTOINETTE J
PARVIN BANU A
BRINDHA T

DHIVYA ]

KEERTHIKAR
SANTHOSAM M
MANIMEGALAI S

GATATHRIV

AISHWARYAAS L

TAMILSELVI S

SUDHARSANA M
MOHANAPRIYA R
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25756
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25927
26008
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26011
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26013
26014
26476
26477
26484
26492
26519
26652
26782
26793

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Education In The Emerging Indian
Education In The Emerging Indian
Education In The Emerging Indian
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Sirappuk Kalvi

Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Techniques Of Teaching English

Udal Marum Nalakkalvi

Physical & Health Education

Udal Marum Nalakkalvi

Physical & Health Education

Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Kardal Karpor Ulaviyal

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Essentials Of Educational Psychology
Valarnthu Varum Indhia Samuthayathil
Kalviel Manaviyal

Philosophy Of Education

Pedagogy Of School Subject English
Pedagogy Of English

Pedagogy Of English

Pedagogy Of English

Pedagogy Of English

Assessment And Learning

Uladakkiya Palliee Uruvakkuthal
Porulariviyal Karpithal Nunukkankal
Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education

Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi

Thamil Karpithal Pakuthi-1

Thamil Karpithal Pakuthi-1

Thamil Karpithal Pakuthi-1

Pedagogy Of English Part-1

Pedagogy Of English Part-1

Pedagogy Of English Part-1

Tamil Mozhi Karppithal B.Ed Mudhalam
Pedagogy Of English

Uyirariviyal Karppithal (B. Ed Mudhalam
Pedagogy Of Mathematics

Psychology Of Learning And

Uyirial Karppithal Thaal- |

Physical And Health Education

Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum Udarkalvi
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634 26957 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 24/11/2021

635 27237 Pedagogy Of English Part - | 202015 GATATHRI V 24/11/2021
636 14065 Research In Education PG2007 JSHALVIYA 25/11/2021
637 17559 Thiran Aaivu Anugumuraigal 202003 S SAFRA 25/11/2021
638 21217 Research Methodology In Education PG2002 CAMALAPUSHPARANI 25/11/2021
639 21250 Vivekanadarin Vazhiyil 202022 SOWMIYAS 25/11/2021
640 21818 Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202001 SKOWSALYA 25/11/2021
641 21852 Samuga Ariviyal Karpithal Thal - | 202047 NANDHINI R 25/11/2021
642 21966 8Th Std - Moondram Paruvam - li 202046 AISHWARYAAS L 25/11/2021
643 21976 9Th Std - Tamil 202024 ELAKKIIYAR 25/11/2021
644 22758 Malarum Inthiya Samuthayathil Kalvi 202002 SRAMYA 25/11/2021
645 24038 Udal Marum Nalakkalvi 202037 NANDHINI K 25/11/2021
646 24669 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202048 SOWNDHARIYA B 25/11/2021
647 24677 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202037 NANDHINI K 25/11/2021
648 25625 Varalaru Karppikum Muraikal 202050 THARANI S A 25/11/2021
649 25692 Statistics In Psychology PG2003 GAMBIKA 25/11/2021
650 26454 Kattral Madhipeedu 202003 S SAFRA 25/11/2021
651 26500 Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum Udarkalvi 202001 SKOWSALYA 25/11/2021
652 26637 Karpoor Mattrum Kattral Ulaviyal 202037 NANDHINI K 25/11/2021
653 26908 Ezham Vaguppu- 7 Muthal Paruvam 202049 SUDHARSANA M 25/11/2021
654 26972 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 Moondram 202050 THARANI S A 25/11/2021
655 26974 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 Moondram 202047 NANDHINI R 25/11/2021
656 27006 Pattham Vaguppu- 10 202048 SOWNDHARIYA B 25/11/2021
657 8564 Statistical Methods Concepts Application PG2006 MSHAHIN 25111/2021.
And Computation
658 10956 Education And The Development PG2002 CAMALAPUSHPARANI 26/11/2021
659 21750 Education In The Emerging Indian PG2002 CAMALAPUSHPARANI 26/11/2021
660 21846 Psychology Of Learing And Human 202008 MEHAR FATHIMA V 26/11/2021
Development
661 21969 8Th Std - Moondram Paruvam - li 202034 BRINDHA T 26/11/2021
662 21991 9Th Std - Science 202042 TAMILSELVI S 26/11/2021
663 22734 Essentials Of Educational Psychology 202008 MEHAR FATHIMA V 26/11/2021
664 25635 Assessment And Learning 202008 MEHAR FATHIMA V 26/11/2021
665 26452 Kattral Madhipeedu 202047 NANDHINI R 26/11/2021
666 26947 Ettam Vgguppu- 8 Moondram Paruvam 202036 MAHALAKSHMI A 26/11/2021
Thoguthi- 2
667 26968 Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 Moondram 202037 NANDHINI K 26/11/2021
668 27002 Pattham Vaguppu- 10 202026 KAVITHA M 26/11/2021
669 27105 Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal pg2006 MSHAHIN 26/11/2021
670 27281 India Kalyin Varalaarum Arasiyal pg2006 MSHAHIN 26/11/2021

Porulatharamum
671 21016 Soft Skills For Aspiring Leaders 202020 MOHANAPRIYA R 29/11/2021
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development
673 25566 Pedagogy Of English 202011  ROSALIN SOUNDARYAB  29/11/2021
Indhiyavil Kalviyin Varalarum, Arasiyal

672 23490 202005 V CLAREINFANT 29/11/2021

674 26594 pg2106 SRENUKA 29/11/2021
Poruladharamum

675 21387 Soft Skills 202022 SOWMIYA S 30/11/2021

676 21941 7Th Std - Moondram Paruva Thoguppu 2 202024 ELAKKIIYAR 30/11/2021

677 21978 9Th Std - Tamil 202026 KAVITHA M 30/11/2021

678 23635 Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal 202002 SRAMYA 30/11/2021

679 18732 Asiriyar Kalvi pg2102 KKAVIPRIYA 02/12/2021
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722
723
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725
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21166
25022

26512

27102
28157
21217

24225

4214
12144
26749
27186

3977

8361
14544
18361
21944
22928
24909

26947

26974
27010

14125

14410
17579
20365
21020
21166
21236
21958
22786
23860
23861
24278
25815
25946
26874
26934
27068
27102
28157
3720

13563
17776
18767
21473
21943
22604
23102

Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal

Asiriar Kalvi

Kalviyil Thathuvam Mattrum Samudhaya
Kannottam

Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal

Kalvi Araichiyil Adippadaigal

Research Methodology In Education
Teacher And Education In The Emerging
Indian Society

Advanced Educational Psychology
Cognition And Instruction

Manitha Urimaigal Kalvi

Kattralkkaga Mathippituthal

Language Learning And Cognitive
Language Disorders In School Age
Kalviyil Pudumaigal

Teaching Of Physical Science

7Th Std - Moondram Paruva Thoguppu 2
Kalvi Maelanmaiyum Palli Nirvagamum
Kalviel Puthumikalum Malanmium
Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Moondram Paruvam
Thoguthi- 2

Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 Moondram
Pattham Vaguppu- 10

Educational Administration Management
And Supervision Principles And Practices
Thamil Mozhi Karpithal

Methods Of Eductional Research

Soft Skills Know Yourself And Know The
Soft Skills And Professional

Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal

Educational Innovations And

8Th Std - Muthal Paruvam - li

Education In The Emerging Indian
Research Methodology

Research Methodology

Soft Skills

Research Methodology

Kalvip Puthumaikalum Melanmaium
Aaram Vaguppu- 6 Muthal Paruvam
Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Muthal Paruvam
Munnettramadaindha Kalvi Ulaviyal

Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal

Kalvi Araichiyil Adippadaigal

Research In Education 3Rd Edition
Contemporary Education

Kalvi Nutpavial

Kalviyil Pudumaigal Matrum Maelanmai
Tamil Paitrivuppu Nutpanga

7Th Std - Moondram Paruva Thoguppu 2
Nelson Mandela

Sutruch Choolal Kalvi

pg2105
pg2102

pg2106

pg2105
pg2105
pg2101

pg2101

PG2003
KKDO06
va008
vp004
KKDO06
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202137
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202131
202129

202048

202050
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202140

202117
m202101
202041
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pg2103
202140
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PG2108
202040
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202139
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201836

GRAMANI
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SRENUKA
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SAYASREE R
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JEFRIN ZERAH J
VANITHA S
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GVAISALI
SATHYASRIR
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JAYASHREE J
CHARULATHACS
SOWGANTHIGA A
MANIMEGALAI S
TNATHIYA
TNATHIYA
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DIVYA DHARSHINI S
GNANAMBIGAI M
S SAFRA
PARVIN BANU A
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759
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763
764
765
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770
771

23563
23643
24067
25626

26516

26799
26935
26947

26952
26968
26970

12401

17923
20350
21237
22741

24698

24785
26657
27220
14638
16373

16481

17960

18320
18502
18503
21148
21207
21654
22687
22783
23029
23397

23463

23560
23643
23815
23958
24950
25570
25624
26595
26634

Educational Innovations And
Teaching Of English

Kalviel Thathuvamum Samuthayamum
Varalaru Karppikum Muraikal
Measurement, Evaluation And
Assessment For Learning

Kalviyal Thathuvam Mattrum Samuthaya
Kannottam

Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Muthal Paruvam
Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Moondram Paruvam
Thoguthi- 2

Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 Thoguthi- 2
Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 Moondram
Onbatham Vaguppu- 9 Moondram
Learning And Study Strategies Issues In
Assessment Instruction And Evaluation
Educational Technology Theory And
Teaching History

Educational Innovations And
Kalvipputhumikalum Kalaithidda
School Management And Pedagogics Of
Education

Educational Technology

Tamil Karppikum Muraigal

Kalviyiyal Tamil Karpikkum Muraigal
Educational Research

Teaching Of Physical Science
Innovations In Education And
Educational Technology

Learning To Teach English A Practical
Introduction For New Teachers

Kalvi Pudumaigalum Nutpavialum
Educational Innovations And
Educational Innovations And

Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum
Educational Psychology

Teaching Of Mathematics
Pothu Tamil Karppithal

Padaporul & Kanitham Karppikum
Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1
Kanitham Karpithalil Pudumaikal
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Kalviel Puthumikalum Malanmium
Teaching Of English

Language Education

Who Will Cry When You Die?

Learn Phonetics

Pedagogy Of English

Varalaru Karppikum Muraikal
Education In The Emerging Indian
Educational Innovations And

202130
202130
pg2106
202048

201929

pg2106
202003
202036

202028
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202138

202107
202109
202109
202142
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202138
202117
202117
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202128

202125
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202115
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202140
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202140
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202140
202148
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202128

FATHIMA BEE M
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SRENUKA
SOWNDHARIYA B

GAYATHRI A

SRENUKA
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MAHALAKSHMI A

PARVIN BANU A
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HANUSHAVARTHINI S
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MADHUMITHA P

NIROSHINI R
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DHARANI P
DHARANI P

REZHILARASI
BENASIR B

SARANYA S

SARANYA S

DIVYAG
FATHIMA BEE M
BENASIR B
SIVAMBIGAI C
FATHIMA BEE M
LOGANAYAGI B
SIVAMBIGAI C
BHUVANESWARI S
GNANAMBIGAI M
BHUVANESWARI S

CHARULATHACS

SIVAMBIGAI C
JEFRIN ZERAH J
CHARULATHACS
JEFRIN ZERAH J
REZHILARASI
JEFRIN ZERAH J
ATCHAYA K
FATHIMA BEE M
BENASIR B
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967 24653 Kardal Karpor Ulaviyal 202144 NANDHINI K 27/12/2021
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969 24660 Kanitham Karpikkum Nunukkangal 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 27/12/2021
970 24670 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202103 KOWSALYA K 27/12/2021
971 24749 Valarnthu Varum Indhia Samuthayathil 202142 MADHUMITHA P 27/12/2021
972 25445 Teaching Of Commerce m202101 VDHANALAKSHMI 27/12/2021
973 25479 Pedagogy Of School Subject English KKD06 KKAMALA DEVI 27/12/2021
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983 27145 Story Time- A Collection Of Fables And 202102 RGOKILA 27/12/2021
Folk Tales Book- |
984 27209 Learning And Teaching 202123 RESHMA M 27/12/2021
985 27220 Kalviyiyal Tamil Karpikkum Muraigal 202125 SARANYA S 27/12/2021
986 27407 Contemporary Education In India 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 27/12/2021
987 27736 Noolagam: Thagaval Valangalin 202143 MONISHA V 27/12/2021
988 28106 Peace Education 202139 JAYASHREE J 27/12/2021
989 4430 Thamil Payitrum Murai 202117 DHARANI P 27/12/2021
Landmarks In The History Of Modern
990 12607 Indian Education 2Nd Rev Ed 202138 AZEEZUNNISAH 28/12/2021
991 12877 Correc.t Etiquettes And Manners For Al pg2101 REZHILARASI 28/12/2021
Occasions
992 13329 History And Problems Of Indian 202123 RESHMA M 28/12/2021
993 14999 Paventharin Mullaikkaadu 202105 PREETHIK M 28/12/2021
994 18936 Paaventharin Ethirpaaratha Muththam 202105 PREETHIK M 28/12/2021
995 19049 Indian Education System Structure And 202138 AZEEZUNNISAH 28/12/2021
Problems
996 21665 Teaching Of Mathematics 202125 SARANYA S 28/12/2021
997 21762 Teaching Of Mathematics 202123 RESHMA M 28/12/2021
998 22503 Pakthi Yogam VA008 VARUL SELVI 28/12/2021
999 23006 Thamil Karpithal Puthumaikal Sirapputh 202149 JANSI RANI J 28/12/2021
1,000 23497 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202142 MADHUMITHA P 28/12/2021
1,001 23615 Kalvi Puthumikalum Malanmaium 202149 JANSI RANIJ 28/12/2021
1,002 23635 Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal 202150 KARUNYARR 28/12/2021
1,003 23648 Methods Of Teaching Mathematics 202143 MONISHA V 28/12/2021
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1,004 24522 Sirippoodum Paramarntha Kuru Kathaikal 202105 PREETHIK M 28/12/2021

1,005 24650 Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi 202150 KARUNYARR 28/12/2021
1,006 24678 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202150 KARUNYARR 28/12/2021
1,007 24767 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202148 ATCHAYA K 28/12/2021
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1,019 23382 Padaporul & Thamil Karppikum Muraikal 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 29/12/2021
1,020 23648 Methods Of Teaching Mathematics 202125 SARANYA S 29/12/2021
1,021 24775 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202143 MONISHA V 29/12/2021
1,022 25539 Pedagogy Of School Subject English 202107 HANUSHAVARTHINIS  29/12/2021
1,023 25927 Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi 202127 TAMILSELVI P 29/12/2021
1,024 27240 Pedagogy Of English Part - | 202023 AKSHYAV 29/12/2021
1,025 3018 Francis Bacon Essays p202101 J THENMOZHI 29/12/2021
1,026 3025 Principles Of Literary Criticism p202101 J THENMOZHI 29/12/2021
1,027 12922 f;}l:lne(\jl\ilaApproaCh To Teaching Of English 202140 JEFRIN ZERAH J 30/12/2021
1,028 14410 Thamil Mozhi Karpithal 202124 V SANDHIYA 30/12/2021
1,029 16304 Sirapputhamil Karpikkum Muraigal 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 30/12/2021
1,030 16418 Kalvi Ulavial 202118 KOKILA S 30/12/2021
1,031 17917 Principles Of Teaching English 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 30/12/2021
1,032 18166 Valarnthu Varum India Samuthayathil 202147 TAMILARASI K 30/12/2021
1,033 18278 Educational Innovations And 202147 TAMILARASI K 30/12/2021
1,034 19224 Making Sense Of English A Textbook Of 202110 MALATHI P 30/12/2021
Sounds Words And Grammar
1,035 21149 Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum 202134 SIVAMBIGAI C 30/12/2021
1,036 21150 Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum 202142 MADHUMITHA P 30/12/2021
1,037 21783 Educational Psychology 202116 CHARULATHACS 30/12/2021
1038 21802 DCVeloPmentAnd Problems Ofindian 5, ), SANTHIYA V 30/12/2021
Education
1,039 21845 Foyehology OfLeaming And Human 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 30/12/2021
Development
1,040 22707 Kalvi Puthumikalum Kalai Thida 202128 BENASIR B 30/12/2021
1,041 23278 Molzien Valziya 202150 KARUNYARR 30/12/2021
1,042 23468 Educational Innovations And 202111 RAMYA] 30/12/2021
1,043 23471 Educational Innovations And 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 30/12/2021
1,044 23479 Educational Innovations And Curriculum 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 30/12/2021
Development
1,045 23560 Kalviel Puthumikalum Malanmium 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 30/12/2021
1,046 23563 Educational Innovations And 202117 DHARANI P 30/12/2021
1,047 24631 Kadaialu Valalkal 202150 KARUNYARR 30/12/2021
1,048 24650 Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 30/12/2021
1,049 24654 Kardal Karpor Ulaviyal 202121 NISHANTHI N 30/12/2021
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1,050 25480 Pedagogy Of School Subject English 202106 GOMATHI M 30/12/2021

1,051 25526 Learning And Teaching 202138 AZEEZUNNISAH 30/12/2021
1,052 25948 Kanitham Karpikkum Muraikal - 1 202124 V SANDHIYA 30/12/2021
1,063 26501 Knowledge And Curriculum 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 30/12/2021
1,054 26652 Uyirial Karppithal Thaal- | 202147 TAMILARASI K 30/12/2021
1,055 27145 Story Time- A Collection Of Fables And 202140 JEFRIN ZERAH J 30/12/2021
Folk Tales Book- |
1,056 4626 Thamil Payitrum Murai 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 30/12/2021
1,057 10906 Educational Technology P202101 J THENMOZHI 03/01/2022
1,058 18135 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202126 THANIKODI N 03/01/2022
1,059 21156 Kalvi Ulavial 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 03/01/2022
1,060 21157 Kalvi Ulavial 202129 DIVYA DHARSHINI S 03/01/2022
1,061 21158 Kalvi Ulavial 202131 GNANAMBIGAI M 03/01/2022
1,062 21553 Angilam Thaal li 202108 HARINIJ S 03/01/2022
1,063 21730 Special Education(Exceptional Children)  PG2007 JSHALVIYA 03/01/2022
1,064 22759 Malarum Inthiya Samuthayathil Kalvi 202134 SIVAMBIGAI C 03/01/2022
1,065 23497 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202150 KARUNYARR 03/01/2022
1,066 23500 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202101 DIVYA G 03/01/2022
1,067 23501 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202103 KOWSALYA K 03/01/2022
1,068 23927 Foundations Of Education 202119 LOGANAYAGI B 03/01/2022
1,069 24062 Ulavial Katraluim Manitha Membadum 202121 NISHANTHI N 03/01/2022
1,070 24230 Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal 202139 JAYASHREE J 03/01/2022
1,071 24665 Psychology Of Learners And Learning 202125 SARANYA S 03/01/2022
1,072 24669 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202105 PREETHIK M 03/01/2022
1,073 24670 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202101 DIVYAG 03/01/2022
1,074 24671 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202134 SIVAMBIGAI C 03/01/2022
1,075 24672 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202139 JAYASHREE J 03/01/2022
1,076 24674 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202103 KOWSALYA K 03/01/2022
1,077 24675 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202105 PREETHIK M 03/01/2022
1,078 24676 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202127 TAMILSELVI P 03/01/2022
1,079 24677 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202134 SIVAMBIGAI C 03/01/2022
1,080 24737 Psychology Of Learners And Learning 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 03/01/2022
1,081 25057 Ulaviyal Kulanthai Mempadu Marrum 202150 KARUNYARR 03/01/2022
1,082 25361 Philosophy Of Education pg2101 REZHILARASI 03/01/2022
1,083 25613 Tharkkala India Samuthayamum Kalvium 202129 DIVYA DHARSHINI S 03/01/2022
1,084 25944 Samakala Indiyaumu Kalvium pg2006 MSHAHIN 03/01/2022
1,085 25945 Samakala Indiyaumu Kalvium 202124 V SANDHIYA 03/01/2022
1,086 26648 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 03/01/2022
Kalaithittam, Karppithal Mattrum
1,087 27097 Mathipeedu: Thodakka Kalvi Alavi 202131 GNANAMBIGAI M 03/01/2022
1,088 27185 Arivuth Thokuppum Kalaiththittamum 202143 MONISHA V 03/01/2022
1,089 28329 Contemporary India And Education 202117 DHARANI P 03/01/2022
1,090 28333 Contemporary India And Education 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 03/01/2022
1,091 14270 Methodology Of Research In Education PG2101 REZHILARASI 04/01/2022
1,092 14520 Research Methodology In Education pg2101 REZHILARASI 04/01/2022
1,093 14544 Kalviyil Pudumaigal 202143 MONISHA V 04/01/2022
1,094 16468 Kalviyil Pudumaigal 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 04/01/2022
1,005 17680 |caching Aids In Mathematics A 202125 SARANYA S 04/01/2022
Handbook For Elementary Teachers
1,096 18154 Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum 202139 JAYASHREE J 04/01/2022
1,097 18155 Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum 202105 PREETHIK M 04/01/2022
1,098 18278 Educational Innovations And 202116 CHARULATHAC S 04/01/2022
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1,099
1,100

1,101
1,102
1,103
1,104
1,105
1,106
1,107
1,108

1,109

1,110

1,111
1,112

1,113

1,114

1,115
1,116
1,117

1,118

1,119
1,120
1,121
1,122
1,123
1,124
1,125

1,126

1,127
1,128
1,129

1,130

1,131
1,132
1,133
1,134
1,135
1,136
1,137
1,138
1,139
1,140
1,141
1,142

18356
18735

18889
20157
21149
21238
21470
21665
21853
21855

22688

22774

23450
23452

23481

23490

23615
23649
24228

25187

25766
25840
26444
26501
26642
27223
27229

27293

27911
28125
12337

13207

14065
15575
21150
21206
21219
21399
21833
22687
22787
23016
23036
23038

Educational Psychology

Teacher Education Covering The
Syllabus Of Indian Universities

Asiriar Kalvi

Challenges Of Educational Technology
Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum
Educational Innovations And

Kalviyal Sirapputh Tamil

Teaching Of Mathematics

Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal - |
Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal - |
Padapporul & Kanitham Karppigum
Muraikal Thal-1

Educational Innovations And Curriculum
Development

Uerariveyal

Uerariveyal

Educational Innovations And Curriculum
Development

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Kalvi Puthumikalum Malanmaium
Methods Of Teaching Mathematics
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Psychological Philosophical And
Sociological Foundations Of Education
Asiriyar Kalvi

Skills & Strategies Of Teaching

Kalvi Arivum Kalai Thittamum
Knowledge And Curriculum

Kanidham Karppikum Muraigal - |
Varalaru Karpiththal Muraigal Part-I
Kanitham Karpiththal

Philosophical And Sociologiocal
Perspectives In Education

Teaching Of Mathematics

Educational Technology And Ict
Amudhu Thamil Std Iv

Dasavatharak Kadaigal Kadaigalum
Thathuvangalum

Research In Education

Teacher Education

Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum
Educational Psychology

Research Methodology In Education
Foundations Of Education

Podhuth Thamil Thal |
Pothu Tamil Karppithal

Education In The Emerging Indian
Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal

Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal Pothu Thamil
Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal Pothu Thamil

202116
PG2101

PG2103

P202101
202141

202117

202104

202125

202141

202139

202121

202125

202142
202144

202135

202145

202104
202116
202142

pg2104

pg2106
202117
202115
202145
202121
202150
202126

pg2104

202117
P202101
202105

bs007

PG2102
PG2105
202147
202146
pg2105
202128
202117
202102
202146
202104
202134
202141

CHARULATHACS
REZHILARASI

TNATHIYA
J THENMOZHI
LAVANYA K
DHARANI P
NAVIKANISHKA S
SARANYA S
LAVANYA K
JAYASHREE J

NISHANTHI N

SARANYA S

MADHUMITHA P
NANDHINI K

SOWDHESWARI S

NANDHINIPRIYA N

NAVIKANISHKA S
CHARULATHACS
MADHUMITHA P

SPAVITHRA

SRENUKA
DHARANI P
BHUVANESWARI S
NANDHINIPRIYA N
NISHANTHI N
KARUNYARR
THANIKODI N

SPAVITHRA

DHARANI P
JTHENMOZHI
PREETHI K M

BSHYAMALA DEVI

KKAVIPRIYA
GRAMANI
TAMILARASI K
SUBHIKSHA S
GRAMANI
BENASIR B
DHARANI P
RGOKILA
SUBHIKSHA S
NAVIKANISHKA S
SIVAMBIGAI C
LAVANYA K

04/01/2022
04/01/2022

04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022

04/01/2022

04/01/2022

04/01/2022
04/01/2022

04/01/2022

04/01/2022

04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022

04/01/2022

04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
04/01/2022

04/01/2022

04/01/2022
04/01/2022
05/01/2022

05/01/2022

05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
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1,143
1,144
1,145
1,146
1,147
1,148
1,149
1,150
1,151
1,152
1,153
1,154

1,155

1,156
1,157
1,158

1,159
1,160

1,161

1,162

1,163

1,164
1,165

1,166

1,167
1,168

1,169

1,170

1,171
1,172
1,173
1,174

1,175

1,176
1,177
1,178
1,179
1,180
1,181

1,182

1,183

23060
23232
23469
23562
23643
24051
24650
24772
24775
25614
25948
26514

26524

26656
26657
26678

26746
26804

26940

26948

27134

27195
8773

13444

15695
17017

18491

20250

21138
24673
26809
26161

14668

18277a
21146
23559
25938
9967
25732

23477

23636

Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal
Nalvazhi Kurum Esahp Neethi Kathaikal
Educational Innovations And
Educational Innovations And

Teaching Of English

Padaporul & Thamil Karppikum Pothu
Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Tharkkala India Samuthayamum Kalvium
Kanitham Karpikkum Muraikal - 1
Pedagogy Of English Language
Teacher Education Principles Theories
And Practices

Tamil Karppikum Muraigal

Tamil Karppikum Muraigal

Library And Information Science Today
Paadaprul Mattrum Tamil Karppithal
Pothu Tamil

Tamil Karppikum Muraigal

Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Erandam Paruvam
Thoguthi- 1

Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Moondram Paruvam
Thoguthi- 2

Approaches And Methods In Language
Teaching

Kalvi Arppattil Mozhi

Philosophy Of Education An Introduction
Dasavatharak Kadaigal Kadaigalum
Thathuvangalum

Perumal Avathara Kadaigal

Perumal Avatharak Kadaigal

A New Approach To Teacher And
Education In The Emerging Indian
Statistical Methods For Research And
Practice A Guide To Data Analysis Using
Uyiriyal Karpithal

Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Tamil Karppithal Thaal- li

Swami Vivekananda

Kadawuludan Vazhnthavargal Paguthi
1Bhagavan Sri Ramakrishnarudaya
Thuravich Cheedargalin Vazhkkai
Educational Innovation And

Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum
Kalviel Puthumikalum Malanmium
Manitha Urimaikal

Adutha Veedu

Dictionary Of Mathematics

Educational Innovations And Curriculum
Development

Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal

202104
PG2101
202140
202146
202140
202125
202147
202131
202129
202131
202124
202116

PG2102

202135
202125
202116

202127
202117

202044

202031

202140

202143
pg2105

bs007

bs007
bs007

dk009

DKO009

dk009
dk009
dk009
VA008

pr012

rs011
rs011
rs011
va008
rs011
202020

rs011

202049

NAVIKANISHKA S
REZHILARASI
JEFRIN ZERAH J
SUBHIKSHA S
JEFRIN ZERAH J
SARANYA S
TAMILARASI K
GNANAMBIGAI M

DIVYA DHARSHINI S

GNANAMBIGAI M
V SANDHIYA
CHARULATHACS

KKAVIPRIYA

SOWDHESWARI S
SARANYA S
CHARULATHACS

TAMILSELVI P
DHARANI P

VANITHA S

SOWGANTHIGA A

JEFRIN ZERAH J

MONISHA V
GRAMANI

BSHYAMALA DEVI

BSHYAMALA DEVI
BSHYAMALA DEVI

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA

DKAVITHA
VARUL SELVI

PREMA RAMESH

RSARASWATHY
RSARASWATHY
RSARASWATHY
VARUL SELVI
RSARASWATHY
MOHANAPRIYA R

RSARASWATHY

SUDHARSANA M

05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022

05/01/2022

05/01/2022
05/01/2022
05/01/2022

05/01/2022
05/01/2022

05/01/2022

05/01/2022

05/01/2022

05/01/2022
05/01/2022

07/01/2022

07/01/2022
07/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
12/01/2022

20/01/2022

20/01/2022
20/01/2022
20/01/2022
20/01/2022
20/01/2022
21/01/2022

22/01/2022

25/01/2022
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1,184

1,185

1,186
1,187
1,188
1,189
1,190
1,191
1,192
1,193
1,194
1,195

1,196

1,197
1,198
1,199

1,200
1,201
1,202

1,203
1,204

1,205
1,206

1,207

1,208
1,209

1,210

1,211

1,212

1,213

1,214
1,215
1,216

1,217

1,218
1,219
1,220

27125

15095

16486
18766
28107
24279
26801
27088
27287
16690
17226
17289

18008

18624
18668
19760

21773
23088
24690

26517
26562

26571
26664

27051

27285
27296

28159

28163

28164

28193

14957
18777
19014

19749

21453
21664
23648

Teach Students How To Learn: Stratigies
You Can Incorporate Into Any Course To
Improve Student Metacognition, Study
Skills, And Motivation

Problems Of Quality And Excellence In
Education

Arivial Karpikkum Muraigal

Arivial Karpikkum Muraigal

Pedagogy Of Science

High School English Grammar And
Tamil Mozhi Karppithal

Kalaithitta Vadivamaippum Valarchium
Curriculum Design And Development
Statistics In Education Made Easy
Curriculum Development

The Approach To Teaching

Parametric And Non Parametric Statistics
In Education And Psychology
Education Of Children With Special
Statistics In Psychology And Education
Curriculum Development

Vision Of Secondary Education In The
Context Of 21St Century

Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi
Principles Methods And Techniques Of
Teaching

Contemporary India And Education
Essentials Of Scientific Behavioural
Development Of Indian Education And
Its Problems

Curriculum Development

Indhiyavil Kalviyin Varalarum, Arasiyal
Porulatharamum

Historical And Political Economy Of
Education In India

Teacher Education In India : Secondary
Historical And Political Economy Of
Education In India M.Ed First Year
Planning And Administration Of
Secondary Education M.Ed li Year
Uyarnilai Kalaithittam Karpikkum Murai
Mattrum Mathippiduthal

Comparative Education With Special
Reference To Elementary Education
Coolie

Podhu Thamil Karpithal

Vazhikattalum Arivurai Pagarthalum

A New Approach To Teacher And
Education In The Emerging Indian
Peace Education Frame Work For
Peace And Value Education

Methods Of Teaching Mathematics

p201902

va008

rss03
rss03
rss03
ss002
202139
PG2006
PG2007
PG2005
PG2005
p201901

vp004

PG2003
PG2007
pg2003

PG2005
PG2006
p201901

pg2003
PG2003

pg2002
PG2002

pg2006

PG2007
p201901

PG2005

PG2007

PG2006

va008

PG2104
202126
202118

PG2105

202116
202140
202111

S SANTHI

SGOMATHI 25/01/2022
VARUL SELVI 27/01/2022
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA  27/01/2022
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA  27/01/2022
RSELVAMATHI SUGIRTHA  27/01/2022
SSANTHI 28/01/2022
JAYASHREE J 28/01/2022
MSHAHIN 03/02/2022
JSHALVIYA 03/02/2022
MANIMEGALAI A 05/02/2022
MANIMEGALAI A 05/02/2022
AMBIKA P 05/02/2022
VPRIYA 05/02/2022
GAMBIKA 05/02/2022
JSHALVIYA 05/02/2022
GAMBIKA 05/02/2022
MANIMEGALAI A 05/02/2022
MSHAHIN 05/02/2022
AMBIKA P 05/02/2022
GAMBIKA 05/02/2022
GAMBIKA 05/02/2022
CAMALAPUSHPARANI 05/02/2022
CAMALAPUSHPARANI 05/02/2022
MSHAHIN 05/02/2022
JSHALVIYA 05/02/2022
AMBIKA P 05/02/2022
MANIMEGALAI A 05/02/2022
JSHALVIYA 05/02/2022
MSHAHIN 07/02/2022
VARUL SELVI 11/02/2022
SPAVITHRA 14/02/2022
THANIKODI N 14/02/2022
KOKILA S 14/02/2022
GRAMANI 14/02/2022
CHARULATHACS 14/02/2022
JEFRIN ZERAH J 14/02/2022
RAMYA] 14/02/2022
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1,221
1,222
1,223

1,224

1,225
1,226

1,227

1,228
1,229
1,230
1,231

1,232

1,233
1,234
1,235
1,236
1,237
1,238
1,239
1,240
1,241
1,242
1,243
1,244
1,245
1,246
1,247
1,248
1,249
1,250

1,251

1,252
1,253
1,254
1,255
1,256
1,257
1,258
1,259
1,260
1,261
1,262
1,263
1,264
1,265
1,266
1,267
1,268

24230
24344
24767

25490

25782
26108

27145

27173
27261
27273
27735

28230

16374
17216
18364
18761
18772
18976
18994
19026
19965
20193
21147
21150
21407
23011
23038
23198
23382
23450

23480

23559
24050
24229
24665
24666
24670
24680
24771
24776
25946
26637
26808
27262
27736
11309
13724
18630

Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Educational Philosophy Of Mahatma
Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Educational Philosophy Of Mahatma
Gandhi And Vinoba Bhave
Tervukkana Thamil Elakkanam
Research Methodology

Story Time- A Collection Of Fables And
Folk Tales Book- |

Tharkala Indiavum Kalviyum

Values & Peace Education
Mathipunarvu Mattrum Umaithik Kalvi
Noolagam: Thagaval Valangalin
Education, Gandhi & Man: Select
Writings Khwaja Ghulamus Saiyyadain
Kalvi Ulavial

History Of Indian Education System
Peace Education Framework For
Malarum Indhiya Samudhayathil Kalvi
Kalviyil Pudumaigal

Varalaru Karpithal

Karuppuk Kuyilin Neruppuk Kural
School Library Services

Doctor Ambedkar

Peace Education Frame Work For
Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum
Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum
Peace And Value Education

Kalvi Pudumaigalum Kalaithidamum

Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal Pothu Thamil

Tamil Valartha Santrorkal

Padaporul & Thamil Karppikum Muraikal
Uerariveyal

Educational Innovations And Curriculum
Development

Kalviel Puthumikalum Malanmium
Padaporul & Thamil Karppikum Pothu
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Psychology Of Learners And Learning
Psychology Of Learners And Learning
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Kalvip Puthumaikalum Melanmaium
Karpoor Mattrum Kattral Ulaviyal
Paadaporul Mattrum Tamil Karppithal
Values & Peace Education

Noolagam: Thagaval Valangalin

The Study Of Language An Introduction
Periyor Vazhvil Aria Nalkadaigal

History Of Education In India

202141
PG2102
202104

PG2102

202128
pg2104

202140

202143
202140
202104
202104

PG2102

202122
202145
202114
202122
202104
202148
202102
202117
202128
202117
202148
202143
202145
202126
202141
202102
202121
202141
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Innovation In Middle School And High
Kalvi Ulavial

Kalviyal Sirapputh Tamil
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JAYASHREE J
PREETHI K M
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MONISHA V
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1,499 23038 Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal Pothu Thamil 202144 NANDHINI K 11/03/2022

1,500 23405 Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202142 MADHUMITHA P 11/03/2022
1,501 24072 Asiriar Kalvi PG2106 SRENUKA 11/03/2022
1,502 24219 Es.s.entlals Of Pedagogical Analysis And p201402 K.SATHYA 11/03/2022
Critical Pedagogy Pedagogy
1,503 24707 Tamil Karpikkum Muraikal 202139 JAYASHREE J 11/03/2022
1,504 25766 Asiriyar Kalvi PG2103 TNATHIYA 11/03/2022
1,505 26746 Paadaprul Mattrum Tamil Karppithal 202105 PREETHIK M 11/03/2022
Pothu Tamil
1,506 26799 Kalviyal Thathuvam Mattrum Samuthaya PG2103 TNATHIYA 11/03/2022
Kannottam
1,507 27220 Kalviyiyal Tamil Karpikkum Muraigal 202142 MADHUMITHA P 11/03/2022
1,508 27719 Indian Economy va008 VARUL SELVI 11/03/2022
1,509 15065 Guidance And Counselling In Education M202102 PKALYANI 12/03/2022
And Psychology A Study
1,510 18109 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202142 MADHUMITHA P 12/03/2022
1,511 21472 Tamil Paitrivuppu Nutpangal 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 12/03/2022
1,512 21660 Podhuth Thamil Karpithal 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 12/03/2022
1,513 21855 Uerariveyal Karpithal Thal - | 202144 NANDHINI K 12/03/2022
1,514 22687 Pothu Tamil Karppithal 202125 SARANYA S 12/03/2022
1515 22774 Educational Innovations And Curriculum 202125 SARANYA S 12/03/2022
Development
1,516 23011 Kalvi Pudumaigalum Kalaithidamum 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 12/03/2022
1,517 23435 Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1 202124 V SANDHIYA 12/03/2022
1518 23492 Kalvip Puthumikalum Kalai Thida 202101 DIVYAG 12/03/2022
1,519 23649 Methods Of Teaching Mathematics 202125 SARANYA S 12/03/2022
1,520 24050 Padaporul & Thamil Karppikum Pothu 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 12/03/2022
1,521 24678 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202103 KOWSALYA K 12/03/2022
1,522 24767 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 12/03/2022
1,523 24770 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202141 LAVANYA K 12/03/2022
1,524 24772 Amaithikkaana Kalvi 202144 NANDHINI K 12/03/2022
1,525 27736 Noolagam: Thagaval Valangalin 202143 MONISHA V 12/03/2022
1,526 28274 Peace Education 202112 RAMYA N 12/03/2022
1,527 17970 Research In Education m202102 PKALYANI 14/03/2022
Hand Book Of Statistics li For B.Ed And
1,528 18282 M.Ed M.A. M.S. And M.Phil Classes M202101 VDHANALAKSHMI 14/03/2022
Inferential Statistics
1,529 16237 Indl'a Samuthayathil Ezhunthulla Kalvisar 202144 NANDHINI K 15/03/2022
Araikoovalgal
1530 18025 ocnool Management And Pedagogics OF 0 GAMBIKA 15/03/2022
Education
1,531 18166 Valarnthu Varum India Samuthayathil 202141 LAVANYA K 15/03/2022
1,532 21236 Educational Innovations And PG2007 JSHALVIYA 15/03/2022
1,533 23401 Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202141 LAVANYA K 15/03/2022
1,534 23405 Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202142 MADHUMITHA P 15/03/2022
1,535 23485 Education In The Emerging Indian 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 15/03/2022
1,536 23497 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202124 V SANDHIYA 15/03/2022
1,537 23501 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202101 DIVYA G 15/03/2022
1,538 24231 Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202106 GOMATHI M 15/03/2022
1,539 24672 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202139 JAYASHREE J 15/03/2022
1,540 24673 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202105 PREETHIK M 15/03/2022
1,541 24674 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 15/03/2022
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Mathippunark Kalvi
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Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi
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Correct Etiquettes And Manners For All
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Kalvi Ulavial

Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal

Kalvi Ulavial

Kalvi Ulavial

Educational Psychology

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Education In The Emerging Indian
Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi
Ulavial Nokkil Karralum Manitha
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Samakala Indiyaumu Kalvium
Contemporary India And Education
Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi

Kanitham Karpiththal

Kalvi Araichiyil Adippadaigal

Kalviyil Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Katral Manitha Valarchi Thodarbana
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Kalvi Ulavial
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Psychology Of Learning And Human
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Peace Education
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Education In The Emerging Indian
Kalaith Thitta Valarchi

Methods Of Teaching Mathematics
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Sirapputhamil Karpikkum Muraigal
Kalviyil Ulavial

Kalviyiyal Sirapputh Thamil
Educational Psychology

A Text Book Of English Phonetics For
Indian Students

Kalvi Aaraichi Nerimuraigal
Educational Psychology

Kalviyal Sirapputh Tamil

Podhuth Thamil Thal li

Pothu Tamil Karppithal

202101
202121
202125
202114

202142

PG2106
202143
202144

PG2106

PG2103

202114
202125
PG2106
202116
202130
202105
202105
202136
202125
202144

202121

202139

202137
202141
202130
202139
202125
202129
202130
202131
PG2106
PG2103
202116
202143
202121
202121
202101
202129
202101
202123

KKDO06

PG2106
202146
202104
202104
202101

DIVYAG
NISHANTHI N
SARANYA S
SANTHIYAV

MADHUMITHA P

SRENUKA
MONISHA V
NANDHINI K

SRENUKA

TNATHIYA

SANTHIYAV
SARANYA S
SRENUKA
CHARULATHACS
FATHIMA BEE M
PREETHI K M
PREETHIK M
SRINITHI S
SARANYA S
NANDHINI K

NISHANTHI N

JAYASHREE J

AISHWARYAR
LAVANYA K
FATHIMA BEE M
JAYASHREE J
SARANYA S
DIVYA DHARSHINI S
FATHIMA BEE M
GNANAMBIGAI M
SRENUKA
TNATHIYA
CHARULATHACS
MONISHA V
NISHANTHI N
NISHANTHI N
DIVYAG
DIVYA DHARSHINI S
DIVYAG
RESHMA M

KKAMALA DEVI

SRENUKA
SUBHIKSHA S
NAVIKANISHKA S
NAVIKANISHKA S
DIVYA G

17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022
17/03/2022
17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022

17/03/2022
17/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022

18/03/2022

18/03/2022

18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
18/03/2022
19/03/2022
19/03/2022
19/03/2022
19/03/2022

19/03/2022

19/03/2022
19/03/2022
19/03/2022
19/03/2022
19/03/2022

Digitally signed by S SANTHI
S SANTH | cecstasieisarsno

+05'30'



1,634 22741 Kalvipputhumikalum Kalaithidda 202102 RGOKILA 19/03/2022

1,635 22750 Tamil Karpithalil Puthumikal 202105 PREETHIK M 19/03/2022
1,636 22751 Tamil Karpithalil Puthumikal 202139 JAYASHREE J 19/03/2022
1,637 22761 Cont.ent And MthOdS Of Teaching 202122 NITHYA K 19/03/2022
English - Paper i
1,638 22785 Education In The Emerging Indian 202145 NANDHINIPRIYA N 19/03/2022
1,639 22788 Education In The Emerging Indian 202123 RESHMA M 19/03/2022
1,640 22930 Tamil Karpithalil Puthumikal 202125 SARANYA S 19/03/2022
1,641 23011 Kalvi Pudumaigalum Kalaithidamum 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 19/03/2022
1,642 23013 Thamil Karpithal Pudumaikal (Sirabu 202143 MONISHA V 19/03/2022
1,643 23029 Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 19/03/2022
1,644 23036 Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal Pothu Thamil 202141 LAVANYA K 19/03/2022
1,645 23037 Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal Pothu Thamil 202105 PREETHIK M 19/03/2022
1,646 23038 Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal Pothu Thamil 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 19/03/2022
1,647 23040 Padaporul & Tamil Karpithal Pothu Thamil 202139 JAYASHREE J 19/03/2022
1,648 23058 Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal 202136 SRINITHI' S 19/03/2022
1,649 23468 Educational Innovations And 202117 DHARANI P 19/03/2022
1,650 23500 Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi 202127 TAMILSELVI P 19/03/2022
1,651 23562 Educational Innovations And 202146 SUBHIKSHA'S 19/03/2022
1,652 23648 Methods Of Teaching Mathematics 202123 RESHMA M 19/03/2022
1,653 23783 Value Education 202125 SARANYA S 19/03/2022
1,654 24050 Padaporul & Thamil Karppikum Pothu 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 19/03/2022
1,655 24051 Padaporul & Thamil Karppikum Pothu 202102 RGOKILA 19/03/2022
1,656 24081 Advanced Educational Psychology sc001 SCHITHRA 19/03/2022
1,657 24667 Uerariveyal Karpithal sc001 SCHITHRA 19/03/2022
1,658 24679 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202127 TAMILSELVI P 19/03/2022
1,659 24687 Teaching Of English In India 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 19/03/2022
1,660 24707 Tamil Karpikkum Muraikal 202141 LAVANYA K 19/03/2022
1,661 24955 Learn Phonetics 202114 SANTHIYAV 19/03/2022
1,662 25239 Valu Education 202125 SARANYA S 19/03/2022
1,663 25479 Pedagogy Of School Subject English 202110 MALATHI P 19/03/2022
1,664 25567 Pedagogy Of English 202145 NANDHINIPRIYA N 19/03/2022
1,665 25780 Thamil-Karpithal B.Ed., Thal-li Sirappu 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 19/03/2022
1,666 25920 Thamil Karpikkum Muraikal 202142 MADHUMITHA P 19/03/2022
1,667 26108 Research Methodology PG2104 SPAVITHRA 19/03/2022
1,668 26492 Pedagogy Of Mathematics 202107 HANUSHAVARTHINI S 19/03/2022
1,669 26656 Tamil Karppikum Muraigal 202117 DHARANI P 19/03/2022
1,670 26657 Tamil Karppikum Muraigal 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 19/03/2022
1,671 26746 Paadaprul Mattrum Tamil Karppithal 202144 NANDHINI K 19/03/2022
Pothu Tamil
1,672 27102 Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal PG2106 SRENUKA 19/03/2022
1,673 27104 Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal PG2103 TNATHIYA 19/03/2022
1,674 27220 Kalviyiyal Tamil Karpikkum Muraigal 202142 MADHUMITHA P 19/03/2022
1,675 27238 Pedagogy Of English 202112 RAMYA N 19/03/2022
1,676 27283 Kalvi Arayshsiyil Adippataigal PG2106 SRENUKA 19/03/2022
1,677 27450 Teaching Of English 202114 SANTHIYAV 19/03/2022
1,678 18785 Peace And Value Education 202136 SRINITHI S 21/03/2022
1,679 21214a Educational Psychology 202128 BENASIR B 21/03/2022
1,680 21407 Peace And Value Education 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 21/03/2022
1,681 21663 Peace And Value Education 202120 MONIKA P 21/03/2022
1,682 22786 Education In The Emerging Indian 202138 AZEEZUNNISA H 21/03/2022
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1,725
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23463

23483
24771
24772
24773
24774
24775
24776
25570
27229
27273
27735
28330

18438

18976
21147
21158
21665
21818
23029
23467
23643
24054
24230
24675
24892
26381
26455
27184
18109
18355
18364
18861
18936
20187
21200
21202
21209
21237
21655
22787
23116
23484
24767
24768
24770
27736
27737
28394
28398

Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Education In The Emerging Indian
Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Pedagogy Of English

Kanitham Karpiththal

Mathipunarvu Mattrum Umaithik Kalvi
Noolagam: Thagaval Valangalin
Contemporary India And Education
A Text Book Of English Phonetics For
Indian Students

Varalaru Karpithal

Kalvip Pudumaigalum Melanmaiyum
Kalvi Ulavial

Teaching Of Mathematics

Valarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi
Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1
Educational Innovations And
Teaching Of English

Padapporul & Kanitham Karppigum
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Mathippunark Kalvi

Pedagogy Of Mathematics

Kattral Madhipeedu

Assessment For Learning
Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Educational Psychology

Peace Education Framework For
Peace And Value Education
Paaventharin Ethirpaaratha Muththam
Peace And Human Rights Education
Education In The Emerging Indian
Education In The Emerging Indian
Educational Psychology
Educational Innovations And
Porularivial Karpithal Muraigal
Education In The Emerging Indian
Educational Administraion
Education In The Emerging Indian
Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Amaithikkaana Kalvi

Noolagam: Thagaval Valangalin
Noolakaviyal

English-9

Tamil-9

202145

202128
202139
202124
202106
202102
202127
202129
202138
202126
202104
202139
202138

202140

202148
202134
202118
rs011
202122
rs011
202140
202140
202122
202148
202133
202115
rs011
PG2007
PG2007
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1,733 13257 Ettuth Thogaiyul Natrinai Naanoorum rs011 RSARASWATHY 24/03/2022

1,734 14520 Research Methodology In Education PG2105 GRAMANI 24/03/2022

1,735 14638 Educational Research PG2101 REZHILARASI 24/03/2022

1,736 14755 Treasury Of Literature Emarald Forest rs011 RSARASWATHY 24/03/2022

1,737 15346 Sivaneri Seelargal 202143 MONISHA V 24/03/2022

1,738 17549 Educatlor]al |deas O,f Dr Annie Besant PG2105 GRAMANI 24/03/2022
And J Krishnamurthi

1,739 18733 Teacher Educa'tlon Cgverlr)g The PG2108 GVAISALI 24/03/2022
Syllabus Of Indian Universities

1,740 18734 Teacher Educa'tlon Cgverlr)g The PG2101 REZHILARASI 24/03/2022
Syllabus Of Indian Universities

1,741 19259 A T.ethOOK Of English Phonetics For 202116 CHARULATHACS 24/03/2022
Indian Students

1,742 21654 Teaching Of Mathematics 202119 LOGANAYAGI B 24/03/2022

1,743 22745 Padaporul Marrum Kanitham Karpikkum 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 24/03/2022
Muraium

1,744 23490 Psychology Of Leaming And Human 202116 CHARULATHACS 24/03/2022
Development

1,745 23523 Maanida Ulaviyal rs011 RSARASWATHY 24/03/2022

1,746 26432 Pagdangal Mattrum Paada Pirivigualai PG2005 MANIMEGALAI A 24/03/2022
Purindhu Kollal

1,747 26934 Ettam Vaguppu- 8 Muthal Paruvam 202123 RESHMA M 24/03/2022

1,748 27215 Understanding Discipline And Subjects PG2005 MANIMEGALAI A 24/03/2022

1,749 27293 Phllosophlcal And SOCK.)loglocal PG2101 REZHILARASI 24/03/2022
Perspectives In Education

1,750 27501 Philosophical, Sociologiocal And PG2108 GVAISALI 24/03/2022

Economic Bases Of Education
1,751 21219 Research Methodology In Education PG2102 KKAVIPRIYA 25/03/2022
Philosophical And Sociological

1,752 25836 . . PG2102 KKAVIPRIYA 25/03/2022
Perspectives On Education
1,753 23263 47 Kudik Kathaikal 202026 KAVITHA M 26/03/2022
1,754 23432 Pothu Tamil - | 202124 V SANDHIYA 26/03/2022
1,755 24026 Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal 202124 V SANDHIYA 26/03/2022
1,756 25324 Lesson Planning In Science va008 VARUL SELVI 26/03/2022
1,757 25700 Pedagogy Of Physical Science va008 VARUL SELVI 26/03/2022
1,758 26670 Aeliya Vedhavazhi Kanitham 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 26/03/2022
1,759 13444 Dasavatharak Kadaigal Kadaigalum 202101 DIVYA G 28/03/2022
Thathuvangalum
1,760 16519 Sathanaikkor Paathai 202129 DIVYA DHARSHINI S 28/03/2022
1,761 21719 Ariviyal Methai Sir C.V.Raman 202136 SRINITHI' S 28/03/2022
1,762 24262 Viduthalaip Poradathil Veera Thilagangal 202136 SRINITHI S 28/03/2022
1,763 15271 Educational Psychology 202108 HARINI J S 29/03/2022
1,764 21664 Peace And Value Education 202107 HANUSHAVARTHINI S 29/03/2022
1,765 25568 Pedagogy Of English 202107 HANUSHAVARTHINIS  29/03/2022
1,766 18356 Educational Psychology 202111 RAMYA] 30/03/2022
1,767 18339 Vangalik Kadaigal [randam Thoguppu vp004 VPRIYA 31/03/2022
1,768 18934 Tholkapp!ar Kaalath Thamllar . - 202124 V SANDHIYA 31/03/2022
Tholkappiap Porulathigaramurainadaiyil
1,769 24947 Learn Phonetics 202140 JEFRIN ZERAH J 31/03/2022
1,770 28394 English-9 202015 GATATHRI 'V 31/03/2022
1,771 28398 Tamil-9 202016 HARINI V 31/03/2022
1,772 16116 Vaazhum Thamizh 202117 DHARANI P 01/04/2022
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1,773 19138 Peace And Value Education 202132 NIROSHINI R 01/04/2022

1,774 21207 Educational Psychology 202132 NIROSHINI R 01/04/2022
1,775 21248 Vivekanadarin Vazhiyil 202117 DHARANI P 01/04/2022
1,776 23482 Education In The Emerging Indian 202132 NIROSHINI R 01/04/2022
1,777 23981 Anrada Ariviyal Thagavalgal 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 01/04/2022
1,778 24632 Maanavargalukkana Nalzlukka Kathaikal 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 01/04/2022
1,779 24676 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 01/04/2022
1,780 25699 Murkala Thamilnadu Valararu 202117 DHARANI P 01/04/2022
1,781 582 Teaching English As A Foreign kkdoé KKAMALA DEVI 01/04/2022
1,782 16451 Unnaith Thazhuvidiloe Kannamma 202137 AISHWARYAR 04/04/2022
1,783 18107 Katralin Manitha Membattin Ulavial 202143 MONISHA V 04/04/2022
1,784 19048 Peace And Value Education P201903 SKASTHURI 04/04/2022
1,785 19066 Research Methods In Education p201903 SKASTHURI 04/04/2022
1,786 20870 POpUIar. Master Glf”de Ugc Net Set p201903 SKASTHURI 04/04/2022
Education Paper li And lii
1,787 23173 Research Method In Education p201903 SKASTHURI 04/04/2022
1,788 24769 Amaithikkaana Kalvi P201904 PMADHIVADHANI 04/04/2022
1,789 25845 Research Methodology p201903 SKASTHURI 04/04/2022
1,790 12009 Adhi Sankarar 202143 MONISHA V 06/04/2022
1,791 13899 Unmaiyai Thavira Verillai 202144 NANDHINI K 06/04/2022
1,792 18328 Nilavodu Vaan Mugil 202143 MONISHA V 06/04/2022
1,793 21794 'gf"t?d er.]ds Unleashing The Power 202121 NISHANTHI N 06/04/2022
Within India
1,794 22755 Ulaviyal Karpithalum Manitha Manpadum 202141 LAVANYA K 06/04/2022
1,795 23463 Psychology Of Learing And Human 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 06/04/2022
Development
1,796 24063 Ulavial Katraluim Manitha Membadum 202142 MADHUMITHA P 06/04/2022
1,797 24083 Ulaviyal Karpithalum Manitha Manpadum 202144 NANDHINI K 06/04/2022
1,798 24517 Stories From Ravindranath 202022 SOWMIYAS 06/04/2022
1,799 25726 Vedikai, Vilaiyadu Kanakku Puthirkal kkd06 KKAMALA DEVI 06/04/2022
1,800 26189 Common Errors In English 202140 JEFRIN ZERAH J 06/04/2022
1,801 21406 Value Education PG2002 CAMALAPUSHPARANI 07/04/2022
1,802 24027 Kalvi Melanmai PG2007 JSHALVIYA 07/04/2022
1,803 24087 Mathematices | Higher Secondary - First ~ PG2106 SRENUKA 07/04/2022
1,804 24262 Viduthalaip Poradathil Veera Thilagangal 202136 SRINITHI S 07/04/2022
1,805 24629 Veerapandiya Kadapomman 202124 V SANDHIYA 07/04/2022
1,806 24632 Maanavargalukkana Nalzlukka Kathaikal 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 07/04/2022
1,807 24659 Kanitham Karpikkum Nunukkangal 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 07/04/2022
1,808 24680 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 07/04/2022
1,809 27102 Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal PG2103 TNATHIYA 07/04/2022
1,810 11106 Penn Enap Piranthuvittal Unmaik 202150 KARUNYARR 08/04/2022
1,811 15695 Perumal Avathara Kadaigal 202150 KARUNYARR 08/04/2022
1,812 18567 Ravana Kaaviyam Urai Villakkam 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 08/04/2022
1,813 18992 Ravana Kaviyam Urai Vilakkam 202102 RGOKILA 08/04/2022
1814 22627 Maluram Vedanayagampillaien Pirathapa ), o0 PREETHI K M 08/04/2022
Muthaliyar Saritham
1,815 23636 Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal 202102 RGOKILA 08/04/2022
1,816 23637 Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 08/04/2022
1,817 24002 18 Sitharkalin Vazlhai Varalaru 202105 PREETHIK M 08/04/2022
1,818 24639 Ulaga Kanitha Methai 202126 THANIKODI N 08/04/2022
1,819 26648 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi 202126 THANIKODI N 08/04/2022
1,820 26874 Aaram Vaguppu- 6 Muthal Paruvam PG2106 SRENUKA 08/04/2022
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Aaram Vaguppu-6 Erandam Paruvam

1,821 26882 . PG2106 SRENUKA 08/04/2022
Thoguthi- |
1,822 2862 Kudamalai Deivam Oru Nadagam 202105 PREETHIK M 08/04/2022
1,823 9821 Silappathigaram Oru Pudiya Paarvai 202102 RGOKILA 08/04/2022
1,824 10479 Dr Ambedkar Life And Mission 202121 NISHANTHI N 11/04/2022
1,825 11400 Foundations In Sociology Of Education 202022 SOWMIYA S 11/04/2022
1826 13643 Educational Admlnlstratlon Organisation PG2003 GAMBIKA 11/04/2022
And Health Education
1,827 16492 TheorI('ES of E'ducatlo.n And Education In 202117 DHARANI P 11/04/2022
Emerging Indian Society
1,828 18373 Advanced Educational Psychology PG2105 GRAMANI 11/04/2022
1,829 19337 Teacher In Emerging Indian Society 202117 DHARANI P 11/04/2022
1,830 19727 Safety And Disaster Management P202101 JTHENMOZHI 11/04/2022
1,831 21204 Education In The Emerging Indian 202113 ROSHININT 11/04/2022
1,832 21783 Educational Psychology 202113 ROSHININ T 11/04/2022
1,833 21791 Educational Psychology 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 11/04/2022
1,834 24262 Viduthalaip Poradathil Veera Thilagangal 202136 SRINITHI S 11/04/2022
1,835 24948 Learn Phonetics PG2101 REZHILARASI 11/04/2022
1,836 25480 Pedagogy Of School Subject English 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 11/04/2022
1,837 25705 Advanced Technigues Of Instrucion PG2003 GAMBIKA 11/04/2022
1,838 26229 Educational Sociology 202117 DHARANI P 11/04/2022
1,839 26890 Aaram Vaguppu- 6 (Thoguthi- | PG2106 SRENUKA 11/04/2022
1840 27300 Ranvivalil Thaththuvam Mattrum PG2106 SRENUKA 11/04/2022
Samuthaya Kannottam
1,841 28125 Educational Technology And Ict PG2003 GAMBIKA 11/04/2022
1,842 28160 A.dvanced Educational Psychology M Ed PG2105 GRAMANI 11/04/2022
First Year
1,843 28404 Palligali Pa.aduk.appu Matrum Peridar P202101 J THENMOZHI 11/04/2022
Maelanmai Kalvi
1,844 12278 Thamil Pada Nool Ettam Vaguppu 202105 PREETHI K M 12/04/2022
1,845 14279 Fundamentals Of Educatlonal . PG2007 JSHALVIYA 12/04/2022
Technology Essentials Of Teaching And
1,846 15010 Neengalum Medaip Pechalaragalam 202143 MONISHA V 12/04/2022
1,847 21406 Value Education PG2007 JSHALVIYA 12/04/2022
1,848 23202 Naadukku Uzlutha Nalavarkal 202105 PREETHI K M 12/04/2022
1,849 23637 Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 12/04/2022
1,850 24067 Kalviel Thathuvamum Samuthayamum 202104 NAVIKANISHKA S 12/04/2022
1,851 26132 Ict In Education PG2007 JSHALVIYA 12/04/2022
1,852 26231 Philosophies Of Education 202125 SARANYA S 12/04/2022
1,853 26333 Philosophy Of Education 202125 SARANYA S 12/04/2022
1,854 26511 Advanc-ed Techniques Of Instruction PG2007 JSHALVIYA 12/04/2022
M.Ed- li Year
1,855 28395 Mathematics-9 202125 SARANYA S 12/04/2022
1,856 17970 Research In Education m202102 PKALYANI 13/04/2022
1,857 24722 Research Methodology m202102 PKALYANI 13/04/2022
1,858 13478 Doctor Ambedkar 202020 MOHANAPRIYA R 18/04/2022
1,859 13903 Vetriyin Thiravugol 202136 SRINITHI S 18/04/2022
1,860 18338 Irandaam Ulagap Por Arambap Pull 202120 MONIKA P 18/04/2022
Mudal Irudhik Kattam Varai
1,861 23200 Adakka Matuththa Adalaru Sivaji 202136 SRINITHI S 18/04/2022
1,862 25479 Pedagogy Of School Subject English 202120 MONIKA P 18/04/2022
1,863 25927 Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi 202126 THANIKODI N 18/04/2022
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14570

16516
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22589

26193
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26761
27616

8814

13207

13419

14669

14985
19965
20292

22755
23210

23491

23512
23636
24031
24088
24632
24676
24676
24971
25747
26272
26648

26799

9814
13426
18567
18936

24704

25057
28398

Philosophical And Sociologiocal
Perspectives In Education

Doctor Ambedkar

Doctor Ambedkar

Paththu Pattum Pandai Thamilarum
Kalviyil Nutpavial Thagaval Thodarpu
Nutpavialum Melanmaiyum

Education Culture And Society

Swami Vivekananda On Indian
Philosophy And Literature

The Aims Of Education

Kalvi Nutppaviyal

Education In Emerging Indian Society
Seviyal Akiya Karuvoolam -1

Oru Kuyilin Kadai Paventhar
Bharathidasan Varalaru

Dasavatharak Kadaigal Kadaigalum
Thathuvangalum

Raja Perikai

Kadawuludan Vazhnthavargal Paguthi 2
Bhagavan Sri Ramakrishnarudaya
lllarach Cheedargalin Vazhkkai

Suravin Kuzhandaikallukkana Nannerik
Kadaigal

Doctor Ambedkar

Teaching And Learning English A Source
Book For Teachers And Teacher Trainers
Ulaviyal Karpithalum Manitha Manpadum
Parumaikkuriya Bharadha Rathnakal
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Valzhikatalum Arivurai Pagarthalum
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Valzhikatalum Arivurai Pagarthalum
Mathematics

Maanavargalukkana Nalzlukka Kathaikal
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Narramil Karpikkum Muraikal Pakuthi-2
Asiriyar Kalvi

Theories Of Learning

Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi

Kalviyal Thathuvam Mattrum Samuthaya
Kannottam

Nootrandu Nayagargal

Venthu Thanitha Kaadugal

Ravana Kaaviyam Urai Villakkam
Paaventharin Ethirpaaratha Muththam
Development Of Learner And Teaching
Learning Process

Ulaviyal Kulanthai Mempadu Marrum
Tamil-9
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1,945
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1,947

11106
11563
13428
16397
18938
18966

19068

19074

23635
24045
27104
12157
18319

19344

23409
25771
25777
25857
27170
17786
17787
24279

26889

26895

26900

12996
13903
16465
21820

21845

23200
23406
23637
24002
25927
27104
27170
12884
13899
1436
16157
18327
18938

19069

Penn Enap Piranthuvittal Unmaik

I A'S Thervum Anugumuraiyum

Naadu Naam Thalaivargal

India Samuthayathil Kalvi

Irunda Veedu Moolamum Uraiyum
Paventharin Pandian Parisu Mulamum
Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education
Development Of Learner And Teaching
Learning Process

Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Kalviel Thathuvamum Samuthayamum
Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal

Multimedia In Action

Kalvi Pudumaigalum Nutpavialum
Principles Of Educational And Vocational
Guidance

Karralin Ulaviyal & Manitha Mepadum
Aliya Muraiel Thamil Elakkanam

Aliya Thamil Elakkanam

Thamil Elakkanam

Mempatta Kalvi Aaraichi Mattrum Pulliyial
Kalviyiyal Thozhil Nutpam
Kalvipudumaigalum Nutpavialum

High School English Grammar And
Aaram Vaguppu-6 Erandam Paruvam
Thiguthi- 2

Aaram Vaguppu Moondram Paruvam
Thoguthi- |

Aaram Vaguppu Moondram Paruvam
Thoguthi- li

Sri Ramakrishnar Sonna Kadaigal
Vetriyin Thiravugol

Kalvi Ulavial

Katralin Ulavial Matrum Manitha Valarchi
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Adakka Matuththa Adalaru Sivaiji
Karralin Ulaviyal & Manitha Mepadum
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
18 Sitharkalin Vazlhai Varalaru
Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi

Kalvi Aaraichiyil Adipadaigal

Mempatta Kalvi Aaraichi Mattrum Pulliyial
Fun With Numbers

Unmaiyai Thavira Verillai

Three Theories Of Child Development
Treasury Of Literature All Kinds Of

Un Mugam Kandaenadi

Irunda Veedu Moolamum Uraiyum
Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education

202150
202150
202124
202121
202124
202124

202135

202135

202143
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202042
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202016

PG2101
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NISHANTHI N
V SANDHIYA
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SOWDHESWARI S

MONISHA V
MONISHA V
TAMILSELVI S
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HARINI V
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NAVIKANISHKA S
SRENUKA
SRENUKA
SRENUKA

TAMILSELVI S

SKOWSALYA

SKOWSALYA
KKAMALA DEVI

SRENUKA

SRENUKA

SRENUKA

PREETHI K M
SRINITHI S
DIVYAG
THANIKODI N

SRINITHI S

SRINITHI' S
DIVYA G
SIVAMBIGAI C
PREETHI K M
THANIKODI N
TAMILSELVI S
TAMILSELVI S
DHARANI P
NITHYAK
DHARANI P
J THENMOZHI
NITHYAK
V SANDHIYA

LOGANAYAGI B
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21473
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23029
23548
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26419
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9897
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1436

Principles Of Educational And Vocational
Guidance

Fascinating Square Numbers

Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Ulavial Nokkil Karralum Manitha

Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi

Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Research Methodology In Education
Measurement Evaluation And
Assessment In Education
Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education

Kalvi Ulaviyalum Manitha Varrchium
Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi

Kattralkkaga Mathippituthal

Tnpsc Pothu Arivu Kanitham & Nunarivu
Assessment For Learning B.Ed Second
Kartalin Mathippeedu

India Samuthayathil Kalvi

Mcq In Psychology Multiple Choice
Essentials Of Educational Psychology
Essentials Of Educational Psychology
Mco In Psychology Multiple Choice
Katral Manitha Valarchi Thodarbana
Katralin Ulavial Matrum Manitha Valarchi
Podhuth Thamil Thal li

Essentials Of Educational Psychology
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Essentials Of Educational Psychology
Essentials Of Educational Psychology
Psychology Of Learning And
Mathematics-9

Ravana Kaaviyam Urai Villakkam
Sociology Principles Of Sociology With
An Introduction To Social Thought
Tamil Paitrivuppu Nutpangal

Teaching Of Mathematics

Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1
Kanitham Karpithal

Methods Of Teaching Mathematics
Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Tharkaala Indhiya Samudhayamum
Tamil-9

Approches And Methods In Language
I A'S Thervum Anugumuraiyum
Kanneer Pookkal
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Essentials Of Educational Psychology
Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education
Development Of Learner And Teaching
Learning Process

Katral Manitha Valarchi Thodarbana
Katral Manitha Valarchi Thodarbana
Tamil Paitrivuppu Nutpanga

Tamil Paitrivuppu Nutpanga

Kalkiyin Alai Osai Surukkuppathippu
Kalkien Alai Osai Surukka Pathippu
Karralin Ulaviyal & Manitha Mepadum
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Kalviel Thathuvamum Samuthayamum
Ulaviyal Kulanthai Mempadu Marrum
Kalvi Ulaviyalum Manitha Varrchium
Pedagogy Of English Part-1
Tharkaala Indhiya Samudhayamum
Psychology Of Learning And

Kalviyal Thathuvam Mattrum Samuthaya
Kannottam

Kalviyal Thathuvam Mattrum Samuthaya
Kannottam

Murpokku Payittru Muraikal

Interesting Facts Of Mathematics
Assessment For Learning

Fun With Numbers
Punnagayil Pudhu Ulagam

Value Oriented Education Initiatives At
The Teacher Education Level

Kalvi Ulavialum Manitha Vazha

Action Research In Education

An Introduction To Action Research For
Teacher Training Courses

Podhuth Thamil Thal |

Nara Nirvagam

Ulavial Nokkil Karralum Manitha

Ulavial Nokkil Karralum Manitha

Ulavial Nokkil Karralum Manitha
Murpokku Kalvi Ulaviyal

Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi

Value Education And Professional Ethics
Paadaporul Mattrum Tamil Karppithal
Ezham Vaguppu- 7 Moondram Paruvam
Thoguthi- 1

Murpokku Payittru Muraikal
Assessment For Learning
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2,039 14279 Fundamentals Of E_ducatlonal . PG2007 JSHALVIYA 04/05/2022
Technology Essentials Of Teaching And

Hand Book Of Statistics | Elementary

2,040 16466 L. . - M202102 PKALYANI 04/05/2022
Statistics Descriptive Statistics
Hand Book Of Statistics Ii For B.Ed And
2,041 18282 M.Ed M.A. M.S. And M.Phil Classes m202102 PKALYANI 04/05/2022
Inferential Statistics
2,042 18757 Ulavial Katralum Manitha Mempadum 202143 MONISHA V 04/05/2022
2,043 21784 Educational Technology PG2007 JSHALVIYA 04/05/2022
2,044 23438 Kanitham Karpikkum Muraigal 1 202124 V SANDHIYA 04/05/2022
2,045 25705 Advanced Techniques Of Instrucion PG2003 GAMBIKA 04/05/2022
2,046 26132 Ict In Education PG2007 JSHALVIYA 04/05/2022
2,047 26511 Advanc.ed Techniques Of Instruction PG2007 JSHALVIYA 04/05/2022
M.Ed- li Year
2,048 26806 Paadaporul Mattrum Tamil Karppithal 202124 V SANDHIYA 04/05/2022
2,049 27987 Value Education p202101 J THENMOZHI 04/05/2022
2,050 18040 Kalviyiyal Pudumaigalum Maelanmaiyum pg2006 MSHAHIN 07/05/2022
2,051 23511 Guidance And Counselling PG2104 SPAVITHRA 07/05/2022
2,052 24366 Guidance And Career Counselling PG2104 SPAVITHRA 07/05/2022
2,053 25217 Sociological Foundation Of Education PG2104 SPAVITHRA 07/05/2022
2,054 11563 | A S Thervum Anugumuraiyum 202150 KARUNYARR 09/05/2022
2,055 1291 Kanneer Pookkal 202142 MADHUMITHA P 09/05/2022
2,056 14468 Kalviyil Manaviyal p202101 J THENMOZHI 09/05/2022
2,057 15694 Perumal Avathara Kadaigal 202136 SRINITHI' S 09/05/2022
2058 16237 'ndia Samuthayathil Ezhunthulla Kahisar ., o JAYASHREE J 09/05/2022
Araikoovalgal
2,059 16507 Uyirae OdiVaa 202105 PREETHIK M 09/05/2022
2060 1833 randaam Ulagap Por Arambap Pull 202120 MONIKA P 09/05/2022

Mudal Irudhik Kattam Varai
2,061 18776 Varalaru Karpithal 202148 ATCHAYA K 09/05/2022
Philosophical And Sociological

2,062 19068 . . 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 09/05/2022
Perspectives On Education

2063 1007 Levelopment Of LeamerAnd Teaching ., ,q BENASIR B 09/05/2022
Learning Process

2,064 19739 Fascinating Square Numbers 202117 DHARANI P 09/05/2022
An Introduction To The Theory Of Magic

2,065 19782 Squares With About 50 Exciting 202117 DHARANI P 09/05/2022
Problems And Amusing Teasers W

2,066 21158 Kalvi Ulavial 202129 DIVYA DHARSHINI S 09/05/2022

2,067 21472 Tamil Paitrivuppu Nutpangal 202125 SARANYA S 09/05/2022

2,068 21473 Tamil Paitrivuppu Nutpangal 202143 MONISHA V 09/05/2022

2,069 21544 Kadaik Kanakkugal 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 09/05/2022

2,070 21666 Phllosophlcal And SOCIO|.Oglca| 202125 SARANYA S 09/05/2022
Perspectives On Education

2,071 21845 Psychology Of Leaming And Human 202136 SRINITHI S 09/05/2022
Development

2,072 22758 Malarum Inthiya Samuthayathil Kalvi 202142 MADHUMITHA P 09/05/2022

2,073 23384 Padaporul & Kanitham Karppikum 202121 NISHANTHI N 09/05/2022

2,074 23463 Psychology Of Leaming And Human 202140 JEFRIN ZERAH J 09/05/2022
Development

2,075 23490 Psychology Of Leaming And Human 202128 BENASIR B 09/05/2022
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Psychology Of Learning And Human

2,076 23491 202135 SOWDHESWARI S 09/05/2022
Development
2,077 23636 Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal 202141 LAVANYA K 09/05/2022
2,078 23946 Tamil llllakana lllakkia Saithikal 202148 ATCHAYA K 09/05/2022
2,079 23965 Oraikal Mookuthi 202105 PREETHIK M 09/05/2022
2,080 24045 Kalviel Thathuvamum Samuthayamum 202143 MONISHA V 09/05/2022
2,081 24637 Rajaiji 202128 BENASIR B 09/05/2022
2,082 24651 Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi 202124 V SANDHIYA 09/05/2022
2,083 24651 Ekkala Indiavin Kalvi 202127 TAMILSELVI P 09/05/2022
2,084 24653 Kardal Karpor Ulaviyal 202102 RGOKILA 09/05/2022
2,085 24659 Kanitham Karpikkum Nunukkangal 202126 THANIKODI N 09/05/2022
2,086 24665 Psychology Of Learners And Learning 202125 SARANYA S 09/05/2022
2,087 24669 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202134 SIVAMBIGAI C 09/05/2022
2,088 24670 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202129 DIVYA DHARSHINI S 09/05/2022
2,089 24671 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202131 GNANAMBIGAI M 09/05/2022
2,090 24680 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 09/05/2022
2,091 25728 Moolaikku Velai Tharum Kurukkalluthu 202124 V SANDHIYA 09/05/2022
2,092 26452 Kattral Madhipeedu 202134 SIVAMBIGAI C 09/05/2022
2,093 26497 Kattralukana Madhipeedu 202126 THANIKODI N 09/05/2022
2,094 26512 Kalyl Thathuvam Mattrum Samudhaya 202131 GNANAMBIGAI M 09/05/2022
Kannottam
2,095 26640 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi 202142 MADHUMITHA P 09/05/2022
2,096 26648 Tharkaala Indhiyavil Kalvi 202102 RGOKILA 09/05/2022
2,097 26801 Tamil Mozhi Karppithal 202126 THANIKODI N 09/05/2022
2,098 8724 Challenges In Indian Education 202112 RAMYA N 09/05/2022
2,099 9963 Devi 202144 NANDHINI K 09/05/2022
2,100 13938 Kalviyum Samugamum PG2106 SRENUKA 10/05/2022
2,101 21846 Psychology Of Learing And Human 202145 NANDHINIPRIYA N 10/05/2022
Development
2,102 22677 Advanced Education Psychology 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 10/05/2022
2,103 23487 Psychology Of Leaming And Human 202120 MONIKA P 10/05/2022
Development
2,104 24674 Tharkala Indiavel Kalvi 202115 BHUVANESWARI S 10/05/2022
2105 24705 DevelopmentOfLeamerAnd Teaching ., ,q SUBHIKSHA S 10/05/2022
Learning Process
2,106 24737 Psychology Of Learners And Learning 202146 SUBHIKSHA S 10/05/2022
2,107 25634 Assessment And Learning 202124 V SANDHIYA 10/05/2022
2,108 25635 Assessment And Learning 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 10/05/2022
2,109 26637 Karpoor Mattrum Kattral Ulaviyal 202129 DIVYA DHARSHINI S 10/05/2022
2,110 26797 Kahyal Thathuvam Mattrum Samuthaya PG2106 SRENUKA 10/05/2022
Kannottam
2,111 27257 Assessment For Learning 202123 RESHMA M 10/05/2022
2,112 28302 Skill Development In India 202130 FATHIMA BEE M 10/05/2022
2,113 12012 Sinthanaialar Plato 202020 MOHANAPRIYA R 11/05/2022
2,114 17371 Health And Physical Education 202138 AZEEZUNNISA H 11/05/2022
2,115 19351 Vilayattukkalin Vidhigal 202131 GNANAMBIGAI M 11/05/2022
2116 19784 Fnilosophical And Sociological 202138 AZEEZUNNISA H 11/05/2022
Perspective On Education
2,117 21154 Valarnthu Varum Indhia Samuthayathil 202139 JAYASHREE J 11/05/2022
2,118 21768 An Intrgductlon To Health And Physical 202117 DHARANI P 11/05/2022
Education
2,119 21850 Physical And Health Education 202117 DHARANI P 11/05/2022
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27335

3064
16966

16967

17944
21207
21219

21231

21470
21472
21478

21666
23060
23490

24048

Manithanaya Semmal

Physical & Health Education

Malarum India Samuthayathil Kalvi
Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum
Assessment And Learning
Assessment And Learning

Tharkkala Indiavil Kalvi

Manitha Urimaikal

Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum Udarkalvi
Yoga- Udalnalam Mattrum Udarkalvi
Kalviyal Thathuvam Mattrum Samuthaya
Kannottam

Yoga, Utalnalak Kalviyum & Utarkalviyum
Kalviyiyalil Thaththuvam Mattrum
Samuthaya Kannottam

Yoga- Udal Nalam Matrum Udarkalvi
Sinthikka Vaikkum Puthir Kanakkugal
Sociology Principles Of Sociology With
An Introduction To Social Thought
Podhuth Thamil Thal li

Karral Marrum Manitha Valarchi Ulaviyal
Udal Mattrum Nalakalvi

Udal Mattrum Nalakalvi

Un Mugam Kandaenadi

Education In The Emerging Indian
Tamil Karpithalil Puthumikal

Yoga Udalkalvi Udal Nalakkalvi

Karral Karpor Ulaviyal

Tamil Karppithalin Pudhumaigal Sirappu
Sirappu Tamil ( Thaal- li) B.Ed
Pedagogy Of Science Physical Science -
Part -li Text Book For B.Ed

Pedagogy Of Science Physical Science -
Part -1 Text Book For B.Ed

Swami And Friends

Periarin Penniayam

Penniamum Bharathiyum Karutharangak
Katturaigal

100 Ideas For Teaching Languages
Educational Psychology

Research Methodology In Education
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Kalviyal Sirapputh Tamil

Tamil Paitrivuppu Nutpangal

Ulavial Katraluim Manitha Membadum
Philosophical And Sociological
Perspectives On Education

Pothu Tamil Katral Karppithal
Psychology Of Learning And Human
Development

Murpokku Kalvi Ulaviyal

202020
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2,163 24081 Advanced Educational Psychology PG2107 C STAMILAMUDHU 16/05/2022

2,164 24675 Ulaviyal Nokkil Karporum Karralum 202124 V SANDHIYA 16/05/2022
2,165 24762 Kalviel Manaviyal P202101 J THENMOZHI 16/05/2022
2,166 24969 Narramil Karpikkum Muraikal Pakuthi-2 202024 ELAKKIIYAR 16/05/2022

Psychological Philosophical And

2,167 25187 . . . . PG2101 REZHILARASI 16/05/2022
Sociological Foundations Of Education
2,168 25835 Phllosophlcal And SOCIO'.OglcaI PG2108 GVAISALI 16/05/2022
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